
Applications Received for Website Post Start Dat 1/1/2025

End Date 12/30/2025

CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

13332ABARCA WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/7/2025

13332ABARCA WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I111/17/2025

ABDUL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I42/14/2025

8681  ABELL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R23/3/2025

2132  ABHILASHI INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/9/2025

ABIOG - TEMPORARY_INONE LISTED2/14/2025

ABRECHT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/10/2025

13413ACIL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I511/20/2025

12419ADAMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/23/2025

12419ADAMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/4/2025

ADAMS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/21/2025

13386ADAMS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/27/2025
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9148  ADAMS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R44/21/2025

10638ADAMS JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/6/2025

10502ADAMS JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R51/24/2025

10502ADAMS JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA1/24/2025

10502ADAMS JR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R11/24/2025

10502ADAMS JR - LATE RENEWAL_R11/24/2025

3790  ADDISION JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/30/2025

3790  ADDISION JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/30/2025

11034ADELUSI INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

4/25/2025

11034ADELUSI INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R5

8/29/2025

2127  ADKINS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

3/24/2025

AHMAD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/5/2025

2441  AIKEN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I49/15/2025

2441  AIKEN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R58/4/2025
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2441  AIKEN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA8/4/2025

2903  AITKEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/4/2025

2903  AITKEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/4/2025

2903  AITKEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I11/21/2025

ALEMANJI WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/29/2025

ALEMANJI WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/29/2025

ALEXANDER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/20/2025

ALEXANDER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/20/2025

ALEXANDER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/28/2025

4519  ALEXANDER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R7

5/8/2025

ALLEN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/3/2025

ALLEN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/3/2025

2453  ALLEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/10/2025

2453  ALLEN - LICENSE REINSTATEMENT_R9/10/2025
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2453  ALLEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/10/2025

11291ALLEY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/12/2025

ALLISON JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I17/2/2025

11690ALLRED WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/9/2025

ALSTON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/13/2025

ALSTON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/21/2025

0749  ALVARADO WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/21/2025

AMAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/28/2025

AMAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/28/2025

AMAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/15/2025

AMAYA WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I16/5/2025

1088  AMBROSE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

7/25/2025

1088  AMBROSE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/9/2025

10385AMEGNIKIN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R49/8/2025
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3825  AMOS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/28/2025

3825  AMOS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R5/28/2025

3825  AMOS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R45/28/2025

3825  AMOS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R35/28/2025

3825  AMOS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R35/28/2025

3825  AMOS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA5/28/2025

ANDERSON WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)5A

7/16/2025

ANDERSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I18/18/2025

2952  ANDERSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/25/2025

2952  ANDERSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/25/2025

ANDERSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I48/26/2025

10621ANDERSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/12/2025

10621ANDERSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/12/2025

10621ANDERSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I41/15/2025
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10621ANDERSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/27/2025

10621ANDERSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/18/2025

6546  ANDERSON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I7

6/17/2025

ANDERSON SR WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)5A

6/17/2025

2364  ANGELINI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R59/26/2025

2364  ANGELINI WASTEWATER - LATE RENEWAL_RA9/26/2025

2364  ANGELINI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA9/26/2025

2364  ANGELINI WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R29/26/2025

ANTWI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A6/2/2025

ANTWI - TEMPORARY_INOTHING MARKED10/10/2025

10990APPLETON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R48/18/2025

10990APPLETON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/31/2025

ARCHER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA7/1/2025

ARCHER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I57/1/2025
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11336ARCHER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/4/2025

11336ARCHER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R39/26/2025

7341  ARMACOST WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R26/5/2025

7341  ARMACOST WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R36/5/2025

ARMEL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

11/18/2025

ARNDT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I24/11/2025

ASH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/20/2025

ASH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/20/2025

ASH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA8/18/2025

ASH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I58/18/2025

13076ATKINSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I56/2/2025

13076ATKINSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_IG9/22/2025

13076ATKINSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I51/31/2025

5032  AUSHERMAN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA10/29/2025
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5032  AUSHERMAN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/29/2025

10941AUTIELLO WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R19/26/2025

AVILES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA8/25/2025

AVILES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I58/25/2025

13062AWKWARD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I56/30/2025

13062AWKWARD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I59/15/2025

B UNMARKED2/13/2025

1470  BAHADURSINGH WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/19/2025

1470  BAHADURSINGH WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

11/10/2025

8966  BAILEY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/27/2025

8966  BAILEY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I53/4/2025

8966  BAILEY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA3/4/2025

12537BAILEY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I18/1/2025

12537BAILEY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R18/1/2025
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12537BAILEY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I15/27/2025

BAILEY WATER TREATMENT - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)4

3/25/2025

3379  BAILEY WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

6/18/2025

3379  BAILEY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R31/28/2025

BAILEY-HARRIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

4/30/2025

2739  BAIR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_RA6/25/2025

2739  BAIR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R56/25/2025

BALDWIN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I59/15/2025

BALDWIN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA9/15/2025

BALDWIN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/15/2025

BALDWIN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I49/15/2025

BALL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I26/23/2025

BALL WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

BALL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025
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3601  BALL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R22/19/2025

3601  BALL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/8/2025

3601  BALL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/8/2025

3866  BALL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R111/10/2025

BALL JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/24/2025

BALL JR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I11/24/2025

0875  BALLANTYNE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/3/2025

9853  BANDYOPADHYAY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

4/30/2025

9853  BANDYOPADHYAY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

4/30/2025

BANKS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I41/15/2025

13289BANKS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/1/2025

13289BANKS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I56/5/2025

13289BANKS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/9/2025

13289BANKS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/30/2025
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13289BANKS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A11/19/2025

7244  BANNING WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/19/2025

7244  BANNING WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA5/19/2025

7244  BANNING WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RS5/19/2025

7244  BANNING WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R45/19/2025

7244  BANNING 45/19/2025

0821  BANNISTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA7/14/2025

7803  BARGER WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

3/31/2025

BARKSDALE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

8/18/2025

10795BARNES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/17/2025

BARNES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I511/5/2025

10795BARNES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA2/11/2025

10795BARNES WASTEWATER - LATE RENEWAL_R52/11/2025

10795BARNES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R52/11/2025
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12663BARNETT WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/5/2025

12663BARNETT WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/21/2025

3700  BARNHART WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5GW

5/9/2025

BARRETT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/17/2025

BARRIE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I26/13/2025

BARRIE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/13/2025

BARRIE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I36/13/2025

6531  BARRY WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

7/10/2025

6531  BARRY - LATE RENEWAL_R50/100 PAID7/10/2025

BARTLES INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

7/28/2025

12558BARTLES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA8/11/2025

12558BARTLES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R58/11/2025

12558BARTLES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/26/2025

12558BARTLES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R68/11/2025
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12558BARTLES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I64/30/2025

12558BARTLES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R48/11/2025

2640  BARTLETT INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/5/2025

2640  BARTLETT WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R19/5/2025

2640  BARTLETT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I310/15/2025

2640  BARTLETT INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/15/2025

8680  BARTON WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

5/5/2025

1310  BASSETT WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

2/10/2025

2977  BAST WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/7/2025

10120BASTON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I56/2/2025

10120BATSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R5AS9/22/2025

10120batson WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I5

9/22/2025

10120BATSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I51/31/2025

10120BATSON WASTEWATER - LATE RENEWAL_R9/22/2025
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BATZ WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)1

10/29/2025

BATZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCIT

10/29/2025

0829  BAUCOM JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

7/24/2025

0829  BAUCOM JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

7/24/2025

BAUER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I18/18/2025

10300BAUER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R12/6/2025

10300BAUER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/29/2025

1444  BAUMGARDENER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I37/1/2025

2057  BAUMGARDNER NOTHING ATTACHED8/5/2025

9646  BAUMGARDNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/5/2025

9646  BAUMGARDNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/5/2025

BAXTER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/17/2025

BAXTER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/17/2025

BAYNARD MISSING FUNDS6/16/2025
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BAYNARD SR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IS5/19/2025

BAYNARD SR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I65/19/2025

BAYNARD SR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I15/19/2025

4622  BAYNARD SR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I59/3/2025

4622  BAYNARD SR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I39/3/2025

4622  BAYNARD SR WATER TREATMENT - 
TEMPORARY_IARSENIC

9/3/2025

0541  BEARD JR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

10/3/2025

0541  BEARD JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/3/2025

2469  BEAUCHAMP WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/11/2025

2469  BEAUCHAMP INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_RA

2/11/2025

2469  BEAUCHAMP INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R5

2/11/2025

5860  beaver WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/24/2025

5860  beaver WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/24/2025

BECK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I12/14/2025
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2110  BECKER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/26/2025

BECKER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/3/2025

BECKFORD INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

2/6/2025

22512BECKMAN WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

9/5/2025

22512BECKMAN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R19/5/2025

22512BECKMAN WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

9/5/2025

0657  BEHE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/25/2025

2702  BELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/29/2025

2702  BELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/11/2025

2702  BELL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R15AS1/21/2025

2702  BELL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R11/21/2025

2702  BELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/7/2025

2702  BELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/29/2025

2702  BELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/14/2025
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0741  BELL JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R34/3/2025

0741  BELL JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/1/2025

0741  BELL JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/1/2025

8253  BELMORE WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

7/28/2025

8253  BELMORE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R37/28/2025

8253  BELMORE WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R37/28/2025

8253  BELMORE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R27/28/2025

10181BELT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/26/2025

BENANDES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

6/20/2025

13117BENAVIDES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/10/2025

0695  BENDER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/20/2025

BENNETT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/14/2025

13108BENNETT JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A11/19/2025

1244  BENTON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/8/2025
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BERMAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I45/28/2025

50    BERNIER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I110/3/2025

0838  BERRY WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

5/28/2025

9884  BERRY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/16/2025

10077BESNOSKA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/9/2025

12885BEST JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/15/2025

12885BEST JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/7/2025

12885BEST JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/27/2025

12932BETHEA WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/21/2025

10339BETHEA WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I55/21/2025

10339BETHEA UNMARKED5/21/2025

10339BETHEA WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA5/21/2025

11250BETIKU WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA10/29/2025

11250BETIKU WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/29/2025
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BETTS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/31/2025

BEVARD WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I111/17/2025

BEVARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

11/17/2025

13129BIDLE WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/11/2025

BIDLE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/15/2025

3775  BILLINGS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R1

10/20/2025

BILLINGS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I510/21/2025

BILLINGS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I3

10/27/2025

10365BIRCHFIELD INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

9/15/2025

10365BIRCHFIELD INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/15/2025

BISER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I42/19/2025

BISER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/19/2025

BISER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/19/2025

BISHOP - TEMPORARY_Ino class/cat selected5/16/2025
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0330  BISHOP JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/29/2025

2355  BITANGO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/4/2025

12245BITTNER III INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R6

1/13/2025

BLACK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I3

2/28/2025

11792BLACK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I3

8/1/2025

13233BLACK WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/9/2025

13233BLACK WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/20/2025

BLACK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/24/2025

3007  BLACK JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I35/9/2025

10955BLAIR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

6/27/2025

BLAKE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/3/2025

BLAKE WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/3/2025

BLANCHARD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I43/11/2025

12405BLANCHARD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/3/2025
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10313BLANCHARD SR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/6/2025

10313BLANCHARD SR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I49/5/2025

0779  BLANSETT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/19/2025

0779  BLANSETT WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/19/2025

BLEDSOC WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/11/2025

BLEDSOC WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/11/2025

BLIZZARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/29/2025

11757BLIZZARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

8/25/2025

10108BLOUNT WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R110/2/2025

10108BLOUNT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

10/2/2025

10189BLOUNT WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/8/2025

10189BLOUNT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/29/2025

BLOZZARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/7/2025

13106BLUBAUGH WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/22/2025
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2260  BOEIING WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/9/2025

2260  BOEIING WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/9/2025

9875  BOGIE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/7/2025

9875  BOGIE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R111/7/2025

9875  BOGIE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R211/7/2025

4591  BOHASKA WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R14/25/2025

7147  BOILEAU II WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R16/17/2025

7147  BOILEAU II WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/17/2025

7147  BOILEAU II WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/17/2025

13161BOLADO WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/25/2025

BOLINGER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I16/26/2025

1035  BOND WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/7/2025

13239BONNET WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/15/2025

BOONE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA2/13/2025
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BOONE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/13/2025

13481BOONE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/7/2025

13481BOONE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/7/2025

BOONE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/19/2025

13305BOONE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/21/2025

2818  BOROWY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/2/2025

10849BOST WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/14/2025

12525BOSTIAN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/25/2025

12525BOSTIAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R57/28/2025

12525BOSTIAN EXTRA?7/28/2025

12525BOSTIAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA7/28/2025

BOSTON NO APPLICATION ATTACHED4/29/2025

BOULER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

6/4/2025

11154BOULER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

3/10/2025
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13083BOUNDS III INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

5/6/2025

12683BOVA WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/24/2025

0098  BOWEN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R52/18/2025

0098  BOWEN - LICENSE REINSTATEMENT_R2/18/2025

0098  BOWEN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R12/18/2025

0098  BOWEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/18/2025

0098  BOWEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/18/2025

0098  BOWEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RS2/18/2025

4949  BOWEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

2/6/2025

4949  BOWEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I2

2/6/2025

1547  BOWEN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5AS6/2/2025

11702BOWERS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA8/14/2025

11702BOWERS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I55/9/2025

1535  BOWERS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/17/2025
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BOWIE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/2/2025

BOWIE WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/2/2025

BOWLES WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/21/2025

13289BOWLES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/7/2025

BOWLING WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/15/2025

2919  BOWMAN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

10/2/2025

2919  BOWMAN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/2/2025

0023  BOYD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R44/21/2025

8890  BOYD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_ISA3/17/2025

1311  BOYLAN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I59/3/2025

1311  BOYLAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R511/18/2025

BRADFIELD - TEMPORARY_INOTHING MARKED6/27/2025

13315BRADLEY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/7/2025

0110  BRADLEY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/22/2025
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0110  BRADLEY WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

1/22/2025

11069BRADSHAW WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R(RECIPROCITY)A

11/10/2025

11069BRADSHAW WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R(RECIPROCITY)5

11/10/2025

11069BRADSHAW - LATE RENEWAL_R11/10/2025

2726  BRADSHAW WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I33/20/2025

2726  BRADSHAW WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

1/3/2025

2726  BRADSHAW - LATE RENEWAL_R21/3/2025

2726  BRADSHAW WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/30/2025

2726  BRADSHAW WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/30/2025

4166  BRADSHAW WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_IG11/13/2025

4166  BRADSHAW WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I310/30/2025

4166  BRADSHAW WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/30/2025

1029  BRADSHAW SR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R15/19/2025

10628BRANCH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

9/16/2025
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10628BRANCH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

9/16/2025

2888  BRANDENBERG WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/7/2025

2888  BRANDENBERG WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

3/3/2025

2106  BRANTNER WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

1/17/2025

2106  BRANTNER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5DE1/17/2025

2106  BRANTNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/17/2025

2106  BRANTNER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R51/17/2025

2106  BRANTNER WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5DE

1/17/2025

2106  BRANTNER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA1/17/2025

2106  BRANTNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/17/2025

BRARELL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_IS

5/19/2025

BRARELL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I1

5/19/2025

BRARELL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

5/19/2025

BRAUGHTON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/15/2025
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13234BRAUGHTON WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/24/2025

BRAZELL WATER TREATMENT - 
TEMPORARY_IARSENIC

9/3/2025

BRAZELL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I39/3/2025

BRAZELL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I59/3/2025

BRAZELL MISSING FUNDS6/16/2025

BREZLER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I22/6/2025

11740BRICKHOUSE WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I18/18/2025

12609BRIDGES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/30/2025

12609BRIDGES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA11/3/2025

12609BRIDGES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R511/3/2025

12414BRIDGES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R45/30/2025

12414BRIDGES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/30/2025

BRIDGMAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/19/2025

BRISCOE II INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

11/18/2025
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BRITT - OPERATOR_IG1/13/2025

BROADWATER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/2/2025

BROADWATER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/2/2025

BROCKMEYER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I52/6/2025

BROOKS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I1

6/17/2025

BROOKS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

6/17/2025

BROOKS - OPERATOR_I6/17/2025

BROOKS - OPERATOR_I6/17/2025

BROOKS - OPERATOR_I6/17/2025

1155  BROOKS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/28/2025

1155  BROOKS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/28/2025

9644  BROWN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/6/2025

12552BROWN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA4/1/2025

12552BROWN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/1/2025
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12552BROWN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/24/2025

12552BROWN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/24/2025

2166  BROWN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R38/25/2025

BROWN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/15/2025

BROWN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/15/2025

BROWN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_IG2/10/2025

BROWN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_IG1/21/2025

12054BROWN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/29/2025

13092BROWN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA5/20/2025

13261BROWN WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/23/2025

BROWN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I110/3/2025

11686BROWN - SUPERINTENDENT_I10/27/2025

BROWN WATER TREATMENT - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)3

6/2/2025

11527BROWN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I58/25/2025
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2729  brown WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R45/9/2025

BROWN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I12/19/2025

BROWN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

2/19/2025

0708  BROWN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/10/2025

BROWN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/21/2025

3124  BROWNING WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RS8/5/2025

0783  BROWNLEE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/29/2025

BRUGH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCIT

5/22/2025

BRUGH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCIT

6/12/2025

0563  BRYAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/7/2025

BRYANT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I63/18/2025

BRYANT JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I49/8/2025

12648BRYANT JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/25/2025

12648BRYANT JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/15/2025
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10203BUCHANAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/22/2025

13426BUCHANNAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/15/2025

9021  BUCIOR III WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R56/30/2025

9021  BUCIOR III WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R16/30/2025

9021  BUCIOR III WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA6/30/2025

9021  BUCIOR III WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/30/2025

9021  BUCIOR III WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5

6/30/2025

9021  BUCIOR III WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

6/30/2025

BUCK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I43/10/2025

4009  BUCK WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

5/27/2025

4009  BUCK WASTEWATER COLLECTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

5/27/2025

4009  BUCK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R5A10/27/2025

BUDNYK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/14/2025

BUGGAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/21/2025
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11582BULLOCK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA1/17/2025

11582BULLOCK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R51/17/2025

11582BULLOCK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R21/17/2025

11582BULLOCK - LATE RENEWAL_R1/17/2025

BULLOCK - TEMPORARY_INO APPLICATION 
ATTACHED

4/23/2025

BUNCE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I410/14/2025

10806BURDETTE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/5/2025

BURGESS WRONG APPLICATION SUBMITTED4/28/2025

BURLEY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/21/2025

BURLEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/21/2025

12805BURMEISTER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I311/5/2025

11108BURNHAM INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

9/15/2025

11430BURNS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/25/2025

11430BURNS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

11/7/2025
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11430BURNS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

11/7/2025

3043  BURNSTON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

5/12/2025

3043  BURNSTON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/12/2025

BURT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I58/18/2025

BURTNER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I47/31/2025

BUSH WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

BUSH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

5814  BUSSARD WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R3

6/4/2025

5814  BUSSARD WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

6/4/2025

5814  BUSSARD WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R56/4/2025

2587  BUSSARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/22/2025

BUSTILLO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/16/2025

1810  BUTLER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R14/21/2025

5919  BUTLER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R11/6/2025
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5919  BUTLER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/6/2025

BUTTS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I46/2/2025

10835BYAS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R45/16/2025

10835BYAS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/12/2025

1111  BYRD WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/24/2025

BYRD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/4/2025

BYRD WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I18/18/2025

CABAHUG WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I53/12/2025

CABAHUG WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA3/12/2025

CABAHUG WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I23/12/2025

CALDWELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/5/2025

CALERONE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I34/21/2025

12463CALLOWAY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R5a10/2/2025

12463CALLOWAY WASTEWATER - LATE RENEWAL_R5a10/2/2025
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CALTER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA2/14/2025

CALTER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/14/2025

CAMPBELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/8/2025

CAMPBELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/8/2025

CAMPBELL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/8/2025

CAMPBELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

7/14/2025

CAMPBELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/13/2025

CAMPBELL WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/13/2025

CAMPBELL - TEMPORARY_INO SELECTION CIRCLED4/24/2025

9291  CAMPBELL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5G10/24/2025

CANAPP WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/15/2025

CANAPP WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/15/2025

CANIGLIA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A2/6/2025

12883CAPUTO WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/17/2025
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9138  CARBAUGH WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R34/2/2025

12571CARBONI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R58/11/2025

12571CARBONI WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I52/10/2025

13207CARMEN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I52/19/2025

CARNELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A8/13/2025

12416CARNELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA5/20/2025

12416CARNELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA4/14/2025

12416CARNELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R54/14/2025

12416CARNELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/28/2025

9199  CARNELL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R49/22/2025

12198CARROLL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/29/2025

12198CARROLL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A5/29/2025

12198CARROLL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/7/2025

12198CARROLL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/29/2025
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12198CARROLL WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I5A10/14/2025

12736CARROLL WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I17/14/2025

11012CARTER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R55/14/2025

11012CARTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/14/2025

11012CARTER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA5/14/2025

11012CARTER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R25/14/2025

11012CARTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I53/25/2025

11012CARTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA11/13/2025

11012CARTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I511/13/2025

11012CARTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A11/13/2025

11012CARTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/3/2025

11012CARTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I510/3/2025

11012CARTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA10/3/2025

11234CARTER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/15/2025
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CARTER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

3/12/2025

12425CARTER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

4/3/2025

12425CARTER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R6

4/28/2025

12505CARTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/22/2025

10994CARTER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/10/2025

10994CARTER WATER DISTRIBUTION_IMISC ADD3/10/2025

12785CARTY 2 WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I12/3/2025

10946CARUTH WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R14/21/2025

13314CARVAJAL WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I49/23/2025

1733  CASTEEL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I

4/18/2025

12524CASTILLO WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I35/19/2025

12524CASTILLO WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA7/3/2025

12524CASTILLO WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I51/13/2025

12524CASTILLO WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R5RO6/30/2025
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12524CASTILLO WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R36/30/2025

12524CASTILLO WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R56/30/2025

12524CASTILLO WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA6/30/2025

12524CASTILLO WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/9/2025

CASTILLO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

6/25/2025

CASTILLO WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I16/25/2025

10979CASTILLO WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA6/12/2025

10979CASTILLO WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I56/12/2025

CASTRO WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I511/19/2025

CASTRO WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/19/2025

CASTRO WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I611/19/2025

CASTRO WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA11/19/2025

CATHER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I410/30/2025

13115CATHER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/5/2025
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11125CATHEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA10/20/2025

11125CATHEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/20/2025

12393CATLETT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/16/2025

12393CATLETT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R45/9/2025

2148  CAUSE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/26/2025

CAVEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A2/19/2025

CAVEY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I42/19/2025

2639  CELLA WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/28/2025

2639  CELLA WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/28/2025

12978CERUANTES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/17/2025

CESSNA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/18/2025

CHAMBERLAIN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/4/2025

CHAMBERLAIN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/4/2025

12420CHAMBERS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R54/14/2025
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12420CHAMBERS EXTRA GIVEN4/14/2025

12420CHAMBERS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA4/14/2025

13218CHANEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/15/2025

CHAPMAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/24/2025

CHAPMAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/2/2025

3187  CHARNEY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R35/5/2025

1217  CHASE WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R56/11/2025

CHASE WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/10/2025

13428CHAVARRIA WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I110/7/2025

1865  CHEATHAM INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I6

8/4/2025

CHENAULT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A4/2/2025

CHERONE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I63/18/2025

11438CHILDS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/1/2025

11438CHILDS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A6/2/2025
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CISSEL WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/19/2025

CISSEL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/19/2025

CKUFFIRD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I51/31/2025

2297  CLARK WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5GW

2/19/2025

2297  CLARK WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA52/19/2025

2297  CLARK WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA2/19/2025

2297  CLARK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R5GW2/19/2025

2297  CLARK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/19/2025

2297  CLARK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/19/2025

2297  CLARK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R32/19/2025

2297  CLARK WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R32/19/2025

2297  CLARK WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/19/2025

2297  CLARK WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R22/19/2025

2297  CLARK WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R12/19/2025
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2297  CLARK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R7

2/19/2025

2297  CLARK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R7

2/19/2025

2297  CLARK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/19/2025

2297  CLARK WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

2/19/2025

2297  CLARK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/19/2025

2297  CLARK WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_I62/19/2025

4947  CLARK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA2/26/2025

4947  CLARK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R52/26/2025

13160CLARK WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I33/3/2025

5692  CLARK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/25/2025

4754  CLARK WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I410/15/2025

4754  CLARK WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/28/2025

CLARK WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/17/2025

CLARK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/8/2025
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CLAY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/26/2025

3714  CLEMENTSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R5A7/14/2025

3714  CLEMENTSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/14/2025

3714  CLEMENTSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/14/2025

CLEVELAND WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I18/15/2025

CLEWELL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I27/30/2025

12193CLEWELL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/30/2025

12193CLEWELL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I7

9/29/2025

12193CLEWELL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/7/2025

CLIFFORD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A9/22/2025

13416CLIFFORD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I56/2/2025

13416CLIFFORD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I39/22/2025

CLOUNT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

CLOUNT WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025
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2914  COATES WATER DISTRIBUTION - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_R1

6/5/2025

2914  COATES WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/5/2025

3073  COATES WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/23/2025

COATES WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I110/3/2025

7869  COBB WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/3/2025

COCHRAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I310/9/2025

COCHRAN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A10/9/2025

0029  COCHRAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R48/4/2025

7328  COCHRAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R47/17/2025

13212COCKEY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I52/19/2025

COFFIE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/22/2025

COFFIE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/22/2025

COFFMAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/29/2025

COHEN II - TEMPORARY_INOTHING LISTED5/6/2025
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1653  COKER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/30/2025

COLABUCCI UNLISTED10/2/2025

COLABUCCI WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I410/2/2025

11415COLABUCCI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/8/2025

11415COLABUCCI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/8/2025

11089COLE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/17/2025

COLE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/15/2025

13403COLE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I35/9/2025

COLE JR - OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)NO 
RECIPROCITY CLAS

7/22/2025

9838  COLE SR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

9/26/2025

2298  COLEMAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/18/2025

2298  COLEMAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/18/2025

COLEMAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

3/12/2025

COLEMAN NO APP ATTACHED5/27/2025
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12603COLEMAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5RO6/18/2025

12603COLEMAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/18/2025

12603COLEMAN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/9/2025

12603COLEMAN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/22/2025

12394COLES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

8/11/2025

12394COLES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

3/12/2025

9163  COLES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA5/16/2025

9163  COLES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/16/2025

COLLINS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I7

7/28/2025

COLSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/6/2025

COLSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/28/2025

1284  CONLEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R11/3/2025

CONLEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I8/29/2025

13201CONLON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I52/25/2025
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5935  CONNELL WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R42/25/2025

5935  CONNELL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/25/2025

5935  CONNELL WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

2/25/2025

5935  CONNELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R42/25/2025

5935  CONNELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/25/2025

5935  CONNELL WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R52/25/2025

5935  CONNELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/25/2025

5935  CONNELL WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA2/25/2025

12664CONNER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/23/2025

1397  CONRAD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/17/2025

1397  CONRAD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/17/2025

10144COOK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/27/2025

10144COOK WASTEWATER - LATE RENEWAL_R3/27/2025

10144COOK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/27/2025
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COOK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A5/19/2025

13046COOK WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I18/5/2025

2308  COOL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/9/2025

2308  COOL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA5/9/2025

COOPER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I16/5/2025

COOPER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

6/5/2025

1723  COOPER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I26/11/2025

1723  COOPER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/10/2025

1723  COOPER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I29/11/2025

1723  COOPER WATER DISTRIBUTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R1

8/25/2025

1723  COOPER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R18/25/2025

1369  COPE JR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

4/24/2025

1369  COPE JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R44/24/2025

13350CORNELL WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/12/2025
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CORNELL WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/3/2025

11387CORNETT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I13/10/2025

11387CORNETT WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/24/2025

12783CORNIER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/21/2025

12783CORNIER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/9/2025

CORNISH _I9/3/2025

5346  CORRERI JR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

10/21/2025

5346  CORRERI JR WATER TREATMENT - 
OPERATOR_R(RECIPROCITY)4

11/5/2025

COSTON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I15/12/2025

COSTON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/12/2025

10485COUBOURNE WATER TREATMENT - LATE RENEWAL_RA3/31/2025

10485COUBOURNE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/31/2025

10485COULBORUNE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I310/30/2025

COURTRIGHT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/30/2025
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cox WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/4/2025

cox WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/4/2025

CR NO APPLICATION SUBMITTED9/26/2025

CRAMER WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)5A

3/6/2025

13255CRAMER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA7/17/2025

10861CRANDALL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/7/2025

10861CRANDALL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I46/16/2025

10730CRAWFORD WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R17/24/2025

CRAWFORD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/5/2025

10907CRAWFORD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/15/2025

10907CRAWFORD WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/15/2025

CRAWFORD JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/12/2025

CRAWFORD JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/2/2025

0951  CREECH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

8/13/2025
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3265  CREGGER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/15/2025

12313CRENSHAW WASTEWATER - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_R

9/22/2025

12313CRENSHAW WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R59/22/2025

12313CRENSHAW WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA9/22/2025

CREW WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/30/2025

CREW WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/30/2025

CREW WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/30/2025

CREW WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I310/30/2025

CREWS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA3/17/2025

11271CRICKENBERGER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R15/28/2025

8699  CRILLEY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R21/13/2025

CRIM WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I18/18/2025

8613  CRIST WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

9/3/2025

8613  CRIST WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R19/3/2025
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12962CROCKET WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA10/20/2025

12962CROCKETT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I12/19/2025

12962CROCKETT WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/9/2025

0218  CROOKS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R41/6/2025

0218  CROOKS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/6/2025

0218  CROOKS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

1/6/2025

0218  CROOKS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R31/6/2025

0218  CROOKS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R41/6/2025

0218  CROOKS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R3

1/6/2025

0218  CROOKS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R41/6/2025

0218  CROOKS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R51/6/2025

0218  CROOKS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA1/6/2025

0218  CROOKS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RS1/6/2025

0218  CROOKS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/6/2025
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0218  CROOKS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/6/2025

2929  CROSSMAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/10/2025

8559  CROSTEN - LATE RENEWAL_R7/14/2025

8559  CROSTEN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R47/14/2025

CROUT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

8/11/2025

CROUT WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I18/11/2025

CROWE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I110/14/2025

12170CRUZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/6/2025

10437CRUZ-GIRON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/27/2025

10437CRUZ-GIRON WATER DISTRIBUTION - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_R1

3/27/2025

12894CUBBAGE JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/15/2025

12894CUBHAGE JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/24/2025

2641  CUMBERPATCH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R41/22/2025

2641  CUMBERPATCH WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I12/6/2025
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2641  CUMBERPATCH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I41/22/2025

CUNNINGHAM WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/28/2025

CUNNINGHAM WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I11/28/2025

CUNNINGHAM MISSING FUNDS5/19/2025

11612CURRY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/6/2025

8814  CUSIC WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/8/2025

8814  CUSIC WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/8/2025

8814  CUSIC WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R34/8/2025

DABOLISH WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/7/2025

12581DALEY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R58/4/2025

12581DALEY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA8/4/2025

12581DALEY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R28/4/2025

12581DALEY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I27/17/2025

12581DALEY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA10/24/2025
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6202  DALLAS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/2/2025

6202  DALLAS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R5A10/2/2025

5316  DARNER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R31/6/2025

5316  DARNER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R11/6/2025

5316  DARNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R31/6/2025

5316  DARNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/6/2025

5316  DARNER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R21/6/2025

5316  DARNER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R31/6/2025

5316  DARNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/6/2025

5316  DARNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R11/6/2025

9673  DAVID WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R21/22/2025

8756  DAVIDSON WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_IW5,WA,T4

3/25/2025

8756  DAVIDSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/14/2025

8756  DAVIDSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/14/2025
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8756  DAVIDSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA10/14/2025

10711davidson INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

9/8/2025

10711davidson INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/8/2025

DAVIDSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I19/8/2025

DAVIDSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I34/28/2025

davidson nothing listed, no app attached9/8/2025

8583  DAVIDSON JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/31/2025

8583  DAVIDSON JR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R48/18/2025

DAVIES JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/26/2025

DAVIES JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/26/2025

13242DAVIS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I34/15/2025

11416DAVIS UNLISTED10/7/2025

11416DAVIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

10/7/2025

11416DAVIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R110/7/2025
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11464DAVIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I16/16/2025

11464DAVIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/16/2025

1164  DAVIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/11/2025

12610DAVIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I310/7/2025

11153DAVIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R210/9/2025

11153DAVIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/9/2025

0646  DAVIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I4

3/10/2025

0646  DAVIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I4

8/4/2025

0646  DAVIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I4

5/16/2025

12025DAVIS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I24/25/2025

12025DAVIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R26/24/2025

4038  DAWSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/13/2025

1091  DAY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R13/3/2025

1091  DAY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/3/2025
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1091  DAY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/3/2025

1796  DAYTON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I6

9/22/2025

1796  DAYTON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I

9/22/2025

8858  DAYWALT INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R5

8/5/2025

8858  DAYWALT INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

8/5/2025

DEAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5 
ARSENIC

3/21/2025

DEAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I43/10/2025

10962DEARBORN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R46/16/2025

10962DEARBORN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R56/16/2025

10962DEARBORN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/16/2025

10962DEARBORN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/16/2025

10962DEARBORN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA6/16/2025

1391  DEATLEY - LATE RENEWAL_R4/18/2025

1391  DEATLEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/18/2025
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1391  DEATLEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/18/2025

DECESARE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I33/3/2025

7727  DEEMS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R210/17/2025

1131  DELOACH WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R11/6/2025

3154  DELUDE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/31/2025

8898  DEMENT WASTEWATER COLLECTION_R211/4/2025

8898  DEMENT WATER TREATMENT_R211/4/2025

12728DEMSKI WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

10/9/2025

12728DEMSKI INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R2

10/9/2025

13202DENNAH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/15/2025

10689DENNIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/20/2025

4521  DENNIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R18/5/2025

4521  DENNIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/10/2025

13365DENTON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I19/22/2025
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12911DERMATIS-WELLS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/9/2025

DESANTIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I41/21/2025

DESELLEM WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I19/3/2025

DESELLEM WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA9/3/2025

DESELLEM WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I59/3/2025

1167  DESTELHORST WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R11/13/2025

1167  DESTELHORST WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/13/2025

1167  DESTELHORST - LATE RENEWAL_R1/13/2025

DEVILBISS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I46/23/2025

DEVINE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/18/2025

DEVINE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I23/18/2025

DEVOE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

6/23/2025

DEWITT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/17/2025

DEWITT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I37/17/2025
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DEWITT INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/17/2025

11151DEWS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R111/10/2025

11151DEWS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/10/2025

12170DIAZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

3/6/2025

13303DIAZ-SANCHEZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/21/2025

DIBARI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/24/2025

1002  DICK WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

8/25/2025

DICKERSIN III WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/17/2025

DICKERSIN III WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/17/2025

DICKERSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/31/2025

DICKERSON - TEMPORARY_INOTHING MARKED6/27/2025

DICKERSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I46/13/2025

DICKINSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I48/25/2025

DICKINSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

8/25/2025
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11797DIGGS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/15/2025

0309  DILEGGE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R5A2/10/2025

2854  DILILARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/6/2025

2854  DILILARD WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R15/6/2025

DILKS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/15/2025

DILKS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/15/2025

10230DILLOW WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5G10/24/2025

DIMAGGIO WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I59/3/2025

DIMAGGIO WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA9/3/2025

9958  DIXON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

4/30/2025

9958  DIXON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/30/2025

9958  DIXON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R5

4/30/2025

9958  DIXON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/30/2025

DIXON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/19/2025
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DIXON WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/12/2025

0674  DODSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/3/2025

12016DODSON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/21/2025

DOLINA NOTHING ATTACHED5/12/2025

11728DOLLY WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/15/2025

2878  DONAWAY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/29/2025

2878  DONOWAY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/11/2025

3066  DORMAN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/6/2025

3503  DORMAN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I47/30/2025

0632  DORMAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/27/2025

DORNON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I58/4/2025

DORNON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I18/4/2025

13608DORNON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/14/2025

12318DORSEY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

11/20/2025
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DORSEY JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/14/2025

11611DOUGLAS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/5/2025

DOVE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I56/27/2025

DOVE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA6/27/2025

0880  DOWNES WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R15/15/2025

0880  DOWNES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/15/2025

12231DOWNES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I52/6/2025

11382DRAMMEH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/17/2025

11382DRAMMEH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/21/2025

11382DRAMMEH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/4/2025

11382DRAMMEH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA8/25/2025

11382DRAMMEH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I58/25/2025

3249  DRURY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/29/2025

3249  DRURY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/29/2025
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DUA WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I23/3/2025

DUBLE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A2/10/2025

12299DUBLE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/2/2025

DUKES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I26/30/2025

DUKES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/30/2025

DUKES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/30/2025

7260  DUKES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/4/2025

7260  DUKES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R29/4/2025

7260  DUKES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/4/2025

DUKES PAYMENT FOR OUTSTANDING FUNDS7/15/2025

12851DUKES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A6/9/2025

DULAY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I41/21/2025

11736DULAY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/19/2025

11736DULAY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/10/2025
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11736DULAY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I47/7/2025

3229  DUNGAN JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R411/7/2025

12899DUNN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I53/18/2025

12899DUNN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/14/2025

DURKIN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I7

7/17/2025

2855  DURRANCE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/7/2025

2855  DURRANCE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/7/2025

2855  DURRANCE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R44/3/2025

2855  DURRANCE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I58/4/2025

2855  DURRANCE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R24/3/2025

12743DUTROW WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I59/17/2025

2102  DUVAL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R510/24/2025

2102  DUVAL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA10/24/2025

2102  DUVAL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/5/2025
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2299  DWARSHUIS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA7/7/2025

2299  DWARSHUIS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R57/7/2025

2299  DWARSHUIS - LATE RENEWAL_R7/7/2025

1436  EASTON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/9/2025

1436  EASTON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/9/2025

12921EASTWOOD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I58/14/2025

13324EASTWOOD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/24/2025

3563  EBERSOLE JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/24/2025

EBIKETIE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

3/26/2025

10377ECKARD WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I310/8/2025

10377ECKARD WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I210/8/2025

ECKER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/14/2025

ECKER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/14/2025

4002  ECKERT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/21/2025
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1317  EDWARD WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R14/23/2025

12399EDWARDS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R12/24/2025

EDWARDS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

10/22/2025

EDWARDS JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/9/2025

EHAD WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

EHAD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

7476  ELDER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R54/18/2025

7476  ELDER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/18/2025

7476  ELDER - LATE RENEWAL_R4/18/2025

7476  ELDER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA4/18/2025

7476  ELDER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R14/18/2025

7476  ELDER WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

4/18/2025

7476  ELDER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/18/2025

ELDER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/18/2025
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ELDER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I14/18/2025

ELDER _IOUTSTANDING FEES6/6/2025

ELDER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA4/18/2025

ELDER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I54/18/2025

ELDER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/18/2025

10595ELKO WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R18/4/2025

10595ELKO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/4/2025

3738  ELLIOTT WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_I4/4/2025

3738  ELLIOTT WATER TREATMENT - SUPERINTENDENT_I4/4/2025

3329  ELLIOTT WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R47/18/2025

ELMS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/28/2025

ELMS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I1

1/28/2025

ELMS MISSING FUNDS5/19/2025

4152  EMMONS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/3/2025
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4152  EMMONS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/3/2025

EMORY III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/8/2025

2369  ENGLAR JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R48/18/2025

2369  ENGLAR JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R18/18/2025

ENNALS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

2/21/2025

3228  ENNALS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R5

2/3/2025

ENSOR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

2/24/2025

2426  ENSOR _IEXTRA2/24/2025

2426  ENSOR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

EPPS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/22/2025

EPPS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/22/2025

ESCOBAR WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I16/30/2025

11397ESTES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I23/4/2025

11397ESTES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I510/3/2025
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13260EURY JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/23/2025

12383EVANS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/13/2025

EVANS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I310/30/2025

EVANS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/30/2025

10468EVANS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I411/4/2025

11706EVANSS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/19/2025

EVERS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/14/2025

EVERS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/14/2025

EXTR EXTRA3/27/2025

2774  EXUM WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA5/5/2025

2774  EXUM WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/5/2025

1427  EYLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I12/13/2025

3573  FADER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/25/2025

FAGAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/5/2025
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fagan WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/28/2025

FAIRBANK III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

2/11/2025

FAIRBANK III WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I12/11/2025

12917FAIRWEATHER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/5/2025

12432FAITH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I52/7/2025

12432FAITH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I59/29/2025

FAITH WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I43/26/2025

FAITH WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I53/26/2025

FAITH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

3/26/2025

FAITH WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA3/26/2025

12432FAITH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R63/26/2025

12432FAITH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R53/26/2025

12432FAITH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I56/30/2025

FALKENHAN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

4/30/2025
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11640FALLON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/27/2025

7031  FARLEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/4/2025

7031  FARLEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/4/2025

10450FARMER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/17/2025

1507  FARRIS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/5/2025

1507  FARRIS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/7/2025

1507  FARRIS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/7/2025

12461FATLING WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

10/7/2025

FAULKNER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/7/2025

13481FAULKNER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/7/2025

8149  FAUNTLEROY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R48/5/2025

FEAGIN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/24/2025

FEAGIN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5RO10/24/2025

FEAGIN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I310/24/2025
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FEAGIN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/24/2025

12868FEINS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I33/12/2025

FELDER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/7/2025

FERNANDORS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I111/10/2025

1241  FERONTI WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/8/2025

1241  FERONTI WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/13/2025

1241  FERONTI WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/13/2025

1241  FERONTI WATER DISTRIBUTION - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_R1

2/13/2025

1241  FERONTI WASTEWATER COLLECTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

9/8/2025

8798  FERRIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R7

1/22/2025

13357FIELDS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I28/5/2025

12868FIEN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/30/2025

12868FIERRO WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I58/25/2025

FILIPIC WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/16/2025
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FILIPIC WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/20/2025

FILIPIC WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/16/2025

2844  FINDING INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R1

5/19/2025

2844  FINDING INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R1

6/16/2025

FISCHER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/18/2025

13414FISCHER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/2/2025

FITCHETT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I310/24/2025

FITCHETT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/24/2025

FITCHETT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/24/2025

FITCHETT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5RO10/24/2025

FITZGERALD WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IS10/21/2025

FKAX WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/10/2025

5932  FLANAGAN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/4/2025

5932  FLANAGAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R28/4/2025
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5932  FLANAGAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R38/4/2025

5932  FLANAGAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R48/4/2025

FLETCHER - TEMPORARY_INOTHING MARKED6/27/2025

FLETCHER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I42/19/2025

FLETCHER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA2/19/2025

FLETCHER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/19/2025

FLETCHER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/19/2025

FLICKINGER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I58/4/2025

FLICKINGER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA8/4/2025

FLICKINGER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA6/23/2025

FLICKINGER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I56/23/2025

FLICKINGER NO APPLICATION ATTACHED8/27/2025

FLICKINGER JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/24/2025

1405  FLOOK WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/11/2025
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FLORY WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

FLORY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

FOLK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/30/2025

FOLK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/30/2025

1166  FOOTE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/1/2025

1166  FOOTE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R15/1/2025

FORD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

FORD WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

3313  FORD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I32/28/2025

3313  FORD INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

2/28/2025

10872FORD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/18/2025

10872FORD WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/18/2025

3279  FORD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/21/2025

3279  FORD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/21/2025
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11731FORD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/5/2025

FOREMAN NO APPLICATION ATTACHED5/27/2025

11729FOREMAN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I28/5/2025

FOREMAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/21/2025

FOREMAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I43/21/2025

11729FOREMAN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/10/2025

2974  FORRESTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/25/2025

2974  FORRESTER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA9/9/2025

2974  FORRESTER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R59/9/2025

8865  FORT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

8/18/2025

1195  FORTNEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/19/2025

1195  FORTNEY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R12/19/2025

1195  FORTNEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/19/2025

1195  FORTNEY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/19/2025
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4872  FOSTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/17/2025

FOSTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/21/2025

10201FOX WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5 A10/30/2025

0486  FRANCZKOWSKI WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/13/2025

0486  FRANCZKOWSKI WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/13/2025

12639FRANT SR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/10/2025

FRAWLEY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I52/5/2025

FRAWLEY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I12/5/2025

FRAZIER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I11/15/2025

11752FRAZIER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I16/11/2025

5452  FRAZIER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R411/7/2025

2781  FREBERTSHAUSER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/21/2025

11084FREEMAN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R19/29/2025

4972  FRETT WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/26/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 81 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

11709FRIEL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I3

9/15/2025

0243  FRIEL IIII INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT

2/24/2025

0243  FRIEL IIII INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R3

2/24/2025

FRISINA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/16/2025

FRISINA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/16/2025

13498FRISINA WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/3/2025

FRISNEDI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A9/3/2025

12597FRISNEDI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA9/3/2025

12597FRISNEDI WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R29/3/2025

12597FRISNEDI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R59/3/2025

12597FRISNEDI WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I29/3/2025

3372  FRITZ WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R26/2/2025

FROCK WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/3/2025

FROST WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I59/19/2025
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FROST WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I29/19/2025

FUENTES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I55/19/2025

FUENTES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA5/19/2025

2210  FULLER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

8/11/2025

2210  FULLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/11/2025

2210  FULLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/11/2025

2210  FULLER WASTEWATER - LATE RENEWAL_R411/5/2025

2210  FULLER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R411/5/2025

2210  FULLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R411/5/2025

2210  fuller WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/2/2025

8469  GABBARD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R27/10/2025

8469  GABBARD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R17/10/2025

8469  GABBARD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/10/2025

8469  GABBARD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/10/2025
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GABLE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/21/2025

GABLE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I41/21/2025

GABLE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/25/2025

GACEK NO APP ATTACHED3/26/2025

GACEK WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I49/29/2025

1273  GACEK WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/16/2025

1273  GACEK _INO APP ATTACHED- INDICATES 
RENEWAL

3/12/2025

9283  GADHIA INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/13/2025

GAINES JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/17/2025

GAINES JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/17/2025

12319GALLA WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I41/21/2025

2634  GALLEHER - OPERATOR_R46/3/2025

2634  GALLEHER - LATE RENEWAL_R46/3/2025

2634  GALLEHER WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

2/19/2025
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1239  GANNON JR WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R52/24/2025

1239  GANNON JR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5AS

2/24/2025

1239  GANNON JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/8/2025

1239  GANNON JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA5/8/2025

1239  GANNON JR _R5/8/2025

1239  GANNON JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R35/8/2025

GARCIA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/18/2025

11602GARET WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/15/2025

4893  GARRIS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/5/2025

4893  GARRIS - OPERATOR_R(RECIPROCITY)8/5/2025

4893  GARRIS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/5/2025

1258  GARROOD INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R5

6/17/2025

1258  GARROOD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R26/17/2025

GARTHWAIT WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I411/14/2025
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12643GARTHWAIT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/5/2025

4532  GASKINS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/24/2025

4532  GASKINS - LATE RENEWAL_R6/24/2025

GASPER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I38/25/2025

GATLING WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I15/29/2025

12461GATLING WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

4/10/2025

12461GATLING WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R14/10/2025

12461GATLING WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/13/2025

2148  GAUSE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/19/2025

8703  GAVER JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R44/4/2025

10599GEALY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/3/2025

10599GEALY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/3/2025

12099GEE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I511/14/2025

12099GEE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

11/14/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 86 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

12099GEE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A11/14/2025

12099GEE Extra1/15/2025

12099GEE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/15/2025

0006  GEIGERWELLS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/6/2025

0006  GEIGERWELLS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

1/6/2025

0006  GEIGERWELLS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/6/2025

0006  GEIGERWELLS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R3

1/6/2025

0006  GEIGERWELLS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R31/6/2025

11766GENTRY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/11/2025

10256GERSTNER WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

8/28/2025

10256GERSTNER WATER DISTRIBUTION - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_R1

8/28/2025

10256GERSTNER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R18/28/2025

GESELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/9/2025

10453GETZANDANNER WATER DISTRIBUTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R1

10/3/2025
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10453GETZANDANNER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/3/2025

2317  GIBBONS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/9/2025

2317  GIBBONS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/3/2025

2317  GIBBONS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA9/3/2025

2317  GIBBONS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA8/20/2025

2317  GIBBONS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

8/20/2025

2317  GIBBONS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R38/20/2025

2317  GIBBONS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R59/3/2025

2317  GIBBONS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

9/3/2025

2317  GIBBONS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R39/3/2025

2317  GIBBONS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R58/20/2025

GIDONI WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I210/27/2025

2120  GILES WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

8/4/2025

2120  GILES WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_IA10/20/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 88 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

2120  GILES WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_I510/20/2025

GILLIAM _R8/14/2025

8631  GILLIAM WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/14/2025

8631  GILLIAM WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/14/2025

2798  GILLIARD JR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

5/9/2025

2684  GIRARD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/27/2025

2684  GIRARD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/27/2025

GIRGENTI INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/6/2025

10983GIZZI WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5AS7/15/2025

1040  GLEASON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R17/14/2025

9584  GLENN WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

6/23/2025

9584  GLENN WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

6/23/2025

12006GLENN JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA2/11/2025

GODDARD WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/10/2025
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GODDARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/10/2025

GODLOVE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I41/21/2025

11184GOERG WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA9/29/2025

12830GOHHILER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/8/2025

11333GOLDRING WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I37/30/2025

11333GOLDRING WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/2/2025

13257GOLDRING WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I5RO3/31/2025

13257GOLDRING WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA4/9/2025

GOLLIHER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I410/17/2025

3149  GOLPHIN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R58/28/2025

3149  GOLPHIN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I56/2/2025

3149  GOLPHIN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/28/2025

3149  GOLPHIN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I510/20/2025

13171GOMEZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/21/2025
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1180  GOMEZ WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA2/21/2025

1180  GOMEZ WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/6/2025

1180  GOMEZ WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/6/2025

GOMOLJAK WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I44/30/2025

GONZALEZ WASTEWATER_R5A4/15/2025

4206  GOOD WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

7/28/2025

4206  GOOD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I2

7/28/2025

4610  GOODWIN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R110/2/2025

GOUKER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

1/13/2025

7330  GOULD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/3/2025

7330  GOULD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/3/2025

7330  GOULD WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA6/3/2025

7330  GOULD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R16/3/2025

7330  GOULD WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R56/3/2025
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7330  GOULD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R26/3/2025

GOVERNMENT MISSING FEES FROM PREVIOUS 
APPLICATIONS SENT

4/9/2025

12832GRABIS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A11/3/2025

12832GRABIS JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/14/2025

GRABIS JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/6/2025

11602GRAET WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/10/2025

1635  GRAINGER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/29/2025

11263GRANT JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R110/27/2025

11263GRANT JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R5A10/27/2025

0489  GRAVENOR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/21/2025

GRAVES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA2/24/2025

GRAVES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/24/2025

3360  GRAY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/28/2025

3779  GREEN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R35/19/2025
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3779  GREEN WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R3

5/19/2025

3779  GREEN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R35/19/2025

3779  GREEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R35/19/2025

GREEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/2/2025

GREEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/2/2025

GREEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/2/2025

GREEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/2/2025

GREEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

6/17/2025

GREEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

2/10/2025

GREEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I15/5/2025

12671GREEN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/17/2025

12671GREEN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R510/2/2025

12671GREEN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA10/2/2025

4522  GREEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/11/2025
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4522  GREEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/11/2025

GREEN SR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA6/10/2025

10066GREEN SR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I52/11/2025

10066GREEN SR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA10/20/2025

GREENE - TEMPORARY_I1/23/2025

1248  GREGORY WASTEWATER - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_RA

1/27/2025

1248  GREGORY WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_I5A4/9/2025

1248  GREGORY WASTEWATER - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_R5

1/27/2025

1248  GREGORY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/27/2025

1248  GREGORY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/27/2025

2055  GRETCHELL WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA4/7/2025

2055  GRETCHELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/7/2025

2055  GRETCHELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/7/2025

2055  GRETCHELL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R44/7/2025
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2055  GRETCHELL WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

4/7/2025

2055  GRETCHELL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R14/7/2025

2055  GRETCHELL WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R54/7/2025

12944GREY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/30/2025

12944GREY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/30/2025

GRIFFIN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA2/13/2025

GRIFFIN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/13/2025

12303GRIFFIN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R53/25/2025

7712  GRIFFITH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/3/2025

7712  GRIFFITH WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/3/2025

7712  GRIFFITH WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA10/3/2025

7712  GRIFFITH WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

10/3/2025

12615GRIM WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

1/29/2025

0441  GRIMARD INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/26/2025
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0441  GRIMARD INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT

3/26/2025

GROSS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA8/18/2025

GROSS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I58/18/2025

10249GRUPPER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

7/22/2025

2395  GUILLION III WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/24/2025

11206GURNEY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/4/2025

13060GUY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/23/2025

10736GUY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R111/10/2025

9758  HACKENSMITH WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/14/2025

11715HACKETT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I24/21/2025

5045  HAGGERTY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R34/23/2025

HAIGIS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/15/2025

HAIGIS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/31/2025

11742HAIGIS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/17/2025
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0454  HAINES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R34/15/2025

274   HAIRSTON WATER DISTRIBUTION_I17/11/2025

HAISLIP INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/17/2025

13051HALE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I55/28/2025

1929  HALES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I49/3/2025

1929  HALES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/29/2025

1929  HALES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/11/2025

6418  HALL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/17/2025

HALL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I46/11/2025

HALL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I211/7/2025

10047HALL WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I28/21/2025

10047HALL WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I25/21/2025

10047HALL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/25/2025

10047HALL WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/25/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 97 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

10202HALL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R53/26/2025

10202HALL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA3/26/2025

10202HALL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/26/2025

10202HALL _REXTRA FUNDS3/26/2025

12312HALL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R42/21/2025

10202HALL JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R55/5/2025

10202HALL JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA5/5/2025

3254  HALLER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/24/2025

3254  HALLER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/10/2025

1946  HAMILTON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/5/2025

1946  HAMILTON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/5/2025

1946  HAMILTON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/5/2025

HAMILTON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/11/2025

HAMILTON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/11/2025
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HAMMERSMITH WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/2/2025

HAMMERSMITH WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/5/2025

7427  HAMMERSMITH WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

4/8/2025

7427  HAMMERSMITH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I2

4/8/2025

10930HAMMOND WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/26/2025

10958HAMMONS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/17/2025

10958HAMMONS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/17/2025

10958HAMMONS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/17/2025

10958HAMMONS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/17/2025

10049HAMSHER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

5/8/2025

10049HAMSHER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R15/8/2025

HANAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/29/2025

HANAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/29/2025

7383  HANEY JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/30/2025
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11488HANNAH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT

7/30/2025

11488HANNAH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/30/2025

11554HANNON III WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/4/2025

2783  HARDIMAN JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/17/2025

12895HARDIN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I26/3/2025

12895HARDIN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I48/18/2025

3096  HARDISTY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I21/6/2025

3096  HARDISTY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I24/21/2025

13418HARDMAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/22/2025

12585HARDMAN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R5

9/2/2025

12585HARDMAN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

5/12/2025

HARDY WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/22/2025

HARDY WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/22/2025

HARLEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I13/21/2025
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HARLEY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

3/21/2025

12633HARLEY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

7/25/2025

12633HARLEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R17/25/2025

5378  HARLEY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/31/2025

5378  HARLEY - LATE RENEWAL_R1/31/2025

5378  HARLEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R11/31/2025

HARPER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/7/2025

12512HARPER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R26/30/2025

12512HARPER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I25/9/2025

12512HARPER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA6/30/2025

12512HARPER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R56/30/2025

12512HARPER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/30/2025

HARPER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/29/2025

10329HARRINGTON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A11/3/2025
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1829  HARRINGTON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R511/10/2025

1829  HARRINGTON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA11/10/2025

12084HARRIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I13/4/2025

1516  HARRIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/13/2025

1516  HARRIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/13/2025

1560  HARRIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/8/2025

13185HARRIS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I51/13/2025

13185HARRIS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I53/12/2025

13185HARRIS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA11/4/2025

HARRIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

10/7/2025

11610HARRIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/7/2025

11610HARRIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/7/2025

HARRIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

3/6/2025

12117HARRIS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/31/2025
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12117HARRIS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/5/2025

HARRISON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I12/14/2025

12767HARRISON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

7/25/2025

0560  HARRISON JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/15/2025

0560  HARRISON JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/15/2025

HARROD NO APPLICATION ATTACHED8/18/2025

13228HARROD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I38/18/2025

13228HARROD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/18/2025

5160  HARROD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R12/24/2025

5160  HARROD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5AS2/24/2025

5160  HARROD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R22/24/2025

HARTKA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I59/15/2025

HARTKA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA9/15/2025

HASKINS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I24/28/2025
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HASKINS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I44/28/2025

2906  HASTY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/5/2025

12392HATCHER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R53/18/2025

12392HATCHER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA3/18/2025

12392HATCHER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I56/2/2025

12392HATCHER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I510/20/2025

HATCHINSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/14/2025

HATCHINSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/14/2025

1165  HAUF WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/21/2025

1165  HAUF WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/15/2025

HAWKINS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/15/2025

13368HAWKINS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/5/2025

HAYNES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/8/2025

HAYNES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/8/2025
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HAYNES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/8/2025

13121HEALY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I55/1/2025

13121HEALY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I56/20/2025

HEARS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A5/29/2025

HEARS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/29/2025

11358HEBB WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R21/15/2025

11358HEBB - LATE RENEWAL_R1/15/2025

HEBRON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A3/18/2025

12215HEBRON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/10/2025

12215HEBRON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/20/2025

2130  HEINE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/16/2025

2130  HEINE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/16/2025

HEINES INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

3/26/2025

HEINES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I53/26/2025
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HEINES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I43/26/2025

HEINES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I63/26/2025

12127HEINES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA6/23/2025

12179HEINES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA2/19/2025

12179HEINES INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R2

2/19/2025

12179HEINES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I52/7/2025

12179HEINES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R62/19/2025

12179HEINES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R42/19/2025

12179HEINES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R52/19/2025

12179HEINES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R5G2/19/2025

HELMAN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/9/2025

HELTZ WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I16/5/2025

13343HEMMING WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/7/2025

HEMMIS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/1/2025
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HEMMIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/7/2025

11684HEMP INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I2

1/13/2025

12441HENDERSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA5/9/2025

12441HENDERSON - LATE RENEWAL_R5/9/2025

12441HENDERSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R45/9/2025

12441HENDERSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R55/9/2025

12441HENDERSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/21/2025

12441HENDERSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA9/22/2025

12441HENDERSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA4/21/2025

11275HENNINGER II WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R14/28/2025

11275HENNINGER II WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/28/2025

HENRY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R211/14/2025

3039  HENSON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

9/10/2025

3039  HENSON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/10/2025
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3039  HENSON - LICENSE REINSTATEMENT_R9/10/2025

HENSON JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/10/2025

8922  HEPBURN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/22/2025

3730  HERMANN JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/14/2025

3730  HERMANN JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R24/14/2025

HERNANDEZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

8/18/2025

HERNANDEZ WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I18/18/2025

HERRING INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/29/2025

HERRING - LATE RENEWAL_R10/31/2025

12595HERRING INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/19/2025

2873  HERTRICH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

5/28/2025

2873  HERTRICH - LICENSE REINSTATEMENT_R5/28/2025

0645  HESTER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/2/2025

0645  HESTER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/2/2025
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HESTER _R8/13/2025

0645  HESTER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R48/13/2025

HETMENSKI INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I7

7/28/2025

HIARSON - TEMPORARY_INO LICENSE SELECTED6/13/2025

11722HICKLE JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I2

7/10/2025

11722HICKLE JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/10/2025

0785  HICKS SR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/9/2025

0785  HICKS SR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/9/2025

2994  HIGH WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R17/1/2025

HIGHBY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

2/7/2025

10927HILL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5DE10/22/2025

10927HILL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/22/2025

10927HILL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R210/22/2025

2247  HILL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

11/3/2025
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3566  HILL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/7/2025

2701  HIMMEL JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/26/2025

1169  HINDS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

8/11/2025

1169  HINDS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

8/11/2025

1169  HINDS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/13/2025

13377HINSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I16/16/2025

1665  HINTON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/27/2025

HOBBS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I37/11/2025

HOBBS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/11/2025

HOBBS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/11/2025

13491HOBBS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA8/25/2025

12223HOCH III WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_I5A9/29/2025

12121HOCK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R43/7/2025

12121HOCK WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I18/14/2025
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12121HOCK WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I16/16/2025

12121HOCK WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I110/3/2025

2947  HODGKINS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/5/2025

7363  HOGAN WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

9/22/2025

7363  HOGAN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/22/2025

7363  HOGAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R29/22/2025

7363  HOGAN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA9/22/2025

7363  HOGAN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/22/2025

7363  HOGAN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R59/22/2025

8650  HOGAN JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R310/24/2025

12690HOKE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/30/2025

12690HOKE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R58/25/2025

12690HOKE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R48/25/2025

12690HOKE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/25/2025
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12690HOKE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA8/25/2025

12690HOKE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA8/25/2025

HOLDA INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

4/10/2025

10741HOLDEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/9/2025

HOLLAND WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/20/2025

HOLLAND WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/20/2025

10423HOLLAND INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

2/11/2025

13094HOLLINGER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/16/2025

HOLMES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I59/19/2025

HOLMES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I29/19/2025

HOLMES WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I111/14/2025

HOLMES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

11/14/2025

HOLMES WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/13/2025

HOLMES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/13/2025
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HOLT INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

6/2/2025

12737HOLTZ WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/6/2025

12737HOLTZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/19/2025

HONAKER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/15/2025

13407HOOKER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/19/2025

13407HOOKER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/19/2025

4696  HOOVER - LATE RENEWAL_RA1/27/2025

4696  HOOVER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R51/27/2025

4696  HOOVER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA1/27/2025

12774HOPKINS III WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/10/2025

12168HORNER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R45/29/2025

1435  HORNSBY JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/29/2025

1435  HORNSBY JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/29/2025

11329HORTON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I23/18/2025
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HOSKINS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/9/2025

2485  HOTT WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R16/11/2025

HOTT WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I111/18/2025

1364  HOTT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

3/27/2025

1364  HOTT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/27/2025

11129HOUCHENS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R49/19/2025

2522  HOUSMAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/13/2025

2522  HOUSMAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R48/13/2025

2522  HOUSMAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/29/2025

7179  HOUSTON WATER TREATMENT - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_R4

8/11/2025

7179  HOUSTON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R48/11/2025

HOUSTON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/7/2025

4275  HOWELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/14/2025

4275  HOWELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/14/2025
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11655HOWELL WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

1/13/2025

12196HOWELL WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I23/4/2025

12196HOWELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/4/2025

12196HOWELL WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I5-RO3/4/2025

HRYNKO WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/31/2025

HRYNKO WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I27/31/2025

HRYNKO WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA9/8/2025

10050HUBBARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/16/2025

3455  HUBBARD III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/4/2025

12855HUBBLE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/30/2025

12855HUBBLE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/10/2025

HUDSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/28/2025

12115HUFFER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/21/2025

HUFFER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I57/14/2025
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HUFFER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA7/14/2025

12780HUGES INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

8/18/2025

3242  HUGHES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/25/2025

2142  HUMBLE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/25/2025

8822  HUMMER II WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/9/2025

8822  HUMMER II WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/9/2025

8822  HUMMER II WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R56/9/2025

8822  HUMMER II WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

6/9/2025

HUMPHRIES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I34/28/2025

HUMPHRIES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I24/28/2025

10543HUNTER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/7/2025

HUNTER JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

10/16/2025

9663  HUNTSBERRY JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

11/4/2025

HUNTZBERRY 110/8/2025
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HURLEY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

8/15/2025

HURLEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I18/15/2025

HURLEY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A4/15/2025

12625HURT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA9/10/2025

12625HURT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R59/10/2025

HUTCHINS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/7/2025

10321HUTTON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R110/3/2025

2992  HYATT WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R26/25/2025

HYNSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I13/3/2025

HYNSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I13/3/2025

13230HYPES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I49/3/2025

INGRAHAM WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I32/24/2025

1533  INGRAHAM INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R5

7/7/2025

1533  INGRAHAM WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I33/24/2025
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2170  IRVIN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/7/2025

2170  IRVIN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/7/2025

2170  IRVIN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R24/7/2025

3163  IRVINE - LATE RENEWAL_R8/15/2025

3163  IRVINE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/15/2025

3163  IRVINE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/15/2025

JACKSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/12/2025

JACKSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/12/2025

11155JACKSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

8/5/2025

11500JACKSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/13/2025

11500JACKSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA2/13/2025

JACKSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/22/2025

JACKSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/5/2025

12492JACKSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I38/4/2025
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12492JACKSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

7/14/2025

12492JACKSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R37/14/2025

12492JACKSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

8/4/2025

JACKSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/5/2025

4291  JACKSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R49/3/2025

4291  JACKSON WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

9/3/2025

3502  JACKSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I411/5/2025

2751  JACOBER WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

11/14/2025

7138  james WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R17/28/2025

7138  james WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA7/28/2025

7138  james WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R57/28/2025

7138  JAMES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I33/31/2025

7138  james WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R57/28/2025

7138  james WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R37/28/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 119 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

12439JAMES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA5/9/2025

12439JAMES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA3/12/2025

12439JAMES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA6/23/2025

12439JAMES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R55/9/2025

12439JAMES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I59/22/2025

12439JAMES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/9/2025

12439JAMES - LATE RENEWAL_R5/9/2025

12439JAMES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R45/9/2025

12439JAMES INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R2

5/9/2025

12439JAMES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/21/2025

JAMES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

11/10/2025

11156JAMES WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/9/2025

JANNE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/30/2025

12997JANSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/7/2025
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13353JEFFERIES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I5RO4/9/2025

13353JEFFRIES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA8/25/2025

2443  JENKINS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

1/6/2025

2075  JENKINS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/5/2025

2075  JENKINS - LATE RENEWAL_R12/5/2025

2125  JENKINS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/11/2025

3391  JENKINS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I63/31/2025

13367JENNINGS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/5/2025

JENSEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I11/10/2025

9027  JETT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/7/2025

9027  JETT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/7/2025

10051JOACHIM WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R27/28/2025

JOHNS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I210/2/2025

JOHNS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I310/2/2025
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1777  JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R210/8/2025

0336  JOHNSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA11/7/2025

0336  JOHNSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R511/7/2025

3527  JOHNSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R11/15/2025

3527  JOHNSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

9/15/2025

3527  JOHNSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/15/2025

13381JOHNSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I16/20/2025

JOHNSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A4/8/2025

JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I24/8/2025

JOHNSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

JOHNSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

3399  JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/4/2025

JOHNSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/15/2025

JOHNSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/15/2025
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10718JOHNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/18/2025

10718JOHNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/11/2025

10718JOHNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/21/2025

10361JOHNSON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/27/2025

10361JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R16/27/2025

JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I51/27/2025

JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I11/27/2025

8549  JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/25/2025

8549  JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R411/5/2025

7293  JOHNSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/21/2025

7293  JOHNSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/21/2025

0065  JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I310/7/2025

0065  JOHNSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R311/14/2025

0065  JOHNSON WASTEWATER - LATE RENEWAL_R311/14/2025
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JOHNSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/12/2025

JOHNSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/12/2025

JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I37/21/2025

JOHNSON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

6/2/2025

0353  JOHNSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R511/3/2025

0353  JOHNSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA11/3/2025

JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I23/11/2025

JOHNSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/11/2025

JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I18/15/2025

JOHNSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I18/15/2025

JOHNSON _RNO LISTED11/13/2025

2139  JOHNSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/9/2025

2139  JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5RO4/9/2025

2139  JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R34/9/2025
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2139  JOHNSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/9/2025

12564JOHNSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R58/18/2025

JOHNSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA3/4/2025

JOHNSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I53/4/2025

10514JOHNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I1/27/2025

12696JOHNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/29/2025

12696JOHNSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A8/29/2025

12696JOHNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/24/2025

12696JOHNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/16/2025

12696JOHNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/5/2025

12696JOHNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/30/2025

12696JOHNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/3/2025

11688JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/23/2025

JOHNSON II WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/22/2025
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JOHNSON II WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I11/22/2025

1759  JOHNSON III WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/28/2025

JOHNSON JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/15/2025

JOHNSON JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/15/2025

2772  JOHNSTON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R12/21/2025

2772  JOHNSTON - LATE RENEWAL_RV.A. Said he could submit 
a

2/21/2025

11717JOHNSTON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I14/8/2025

JONES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/22/2025

JONES WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/22/2025

12879JONES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/15/2025

12879JONES WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/11/2025

5315  JONES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_RG7/14/2025

1615  JONES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/2/2025

JONES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

6/5/2025
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10851JONES WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/18/2025

1046  JONES WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/22/2025

10887JONES WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/18/2025

JONES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I29/29/2025

JONES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I11/31/2025

12491JONES WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

5/5/2025

JONES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I12/10/2025

JONES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A2/10/2025

JONES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I14/15/2025

10587JONES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/26/2025

10587JONES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/10/2025

12309JONES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R51/23/2025

12309JONES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R21/23/2025

12309JONES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA1/23/2025
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12309JONES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I55/27/2025

11158JONES WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/11/2025

11158JONES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/11/2025

11158JONES - LATE RENEWAL_R2/11/2025

4395  JORGENSEN JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/6/2025

4395  JORGENSEN JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/6/2025

11326JOSEPH III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/26/2025

10709JUNIOR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I19/22/2025

10709JUNIOR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R57/31/2025

10709JUNIOR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA7/31/2025

10709JUNIOR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R33/6/2025

10709JUNIOR - LATE RENEWAL_R7/31/2025

KAISER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I53/26/2025

13282KALLA WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I18/18/2025
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KAMALI WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I49/26/2025

KAO-JOHNSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/29/2025

KEEMER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/13/2025

KEEMER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/13/2025

5424  KEEMER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/6/2025

5424  KEEMER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/28/2025

5434  KEEMER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/11/2025

KEEMER UNMARKED11/5/2025

KEEMER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

11/5/2025

9872  KEEPERS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

2/14/2025

9872  KEEPERS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/14/2025

9872  KEEPERS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/14/2025

10193KEISTER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I5G7/10/2025

13297KEITH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/13/2025
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KELLER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/30/2025

KELLER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/30/2025

KELLER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I1

7/15/2025

12897KELLETT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/12/2025

12897KELLETT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I411/20/2025

13222KELLY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/21/2025

1338  KELLY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/15/2025

KELLY - LICENSE REINSTATEMENT_INO APP 
ATTACHED, LI

5/5/2025

13392KELLY JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I14/8/2025

KELLY JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A9/25/2025

0401  KELLY JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

3/11/2025

11684KEMP WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/21/2025

11684KEMP WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I58/25/2025

11349KENNEDY WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I16/30/2025
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11349KENNEDY WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R110/8/2025

11349KENNEDY WATER DISTRIBUTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R1

10/8/2025

10654KENNEDY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R17/25/2025

3118  KENNEDY III WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5AS

2/18/2025

KENTON WATER TREATMENT - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)3

5/19/2025

13372KERN III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/9/2025

3098  KERSHAW WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/9/2025

3098  KERSHAW WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/9/2025

KERSHNER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I53/27/2025

11320KERSHNER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/6/2025

KEYES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/21/2025

2991  KEYSER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/14/2025

2991  KEYSER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA10/14/2025

KHALD - TEMPORARY_INO CLASS/CAT MARKED11/10/2025
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KHAN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A2/18/2025

12053KHAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I

10/2/2025

11083KING WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/31/2025

11083KING WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/14/2025

11083KING WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/11/2025

11083KING WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/14/2025

KIPLE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I43/10/2025

KIRSCHNER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

4/10/2025

KIRSCHNER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

2/18/2025

11222KISER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA10/28/2025

11222KISER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/28/2025

11222KISER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/9/2025

KITCHEL - OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)2/10/2025

11832KITCHEL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I6

11/14/2025
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12599KITCHENS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I29/23/2025

12599KITCHENS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/13/2025

12599KITCHENS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/4/2025

KITTLE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/10/2025

1324  KLAVERWEIDEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R14/21/2025

1324  KLAVERWEIDEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/21/2025

8026  KLECKNER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/1/2025

10790KLEEMAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I29/26/2025

10790KLEEMAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I29/26/2025

10790KLEEMAN III WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I21/23/2025

10790KLEENMAN III WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I27/31/2025

12605KLEIN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I52/7/2025

12605KLEIN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/7/2025

12605KLEIN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/3/2025
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12605KLEIN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I49/22/2025

5510  KLIMOVITZ INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/3/2025

KLINGLER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I53/10/2025

KLINGLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I43/10/2025

KLINGLER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA3/10/2025

2252  KNEPP WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R48/27/2025

2252  KNEPP WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R28/27/2025

2252  KNEPP WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R48/27/2025

2252  KNEPP WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/27/2025

2252  KNEPP WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R38/27/2025

8153  KNOPFMACHER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/9/2025

8153  KNOPFMACHER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R17/9/2025

11289KNOTT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/18/2025

KNOTT WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/4/2025
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KNOTT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/4/2025

2488  KNUCKLES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I42/7/2025

KOEHN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

KOEHN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

4035  KOERNER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/18/2025

4035  KOERNER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/18/2025

10261KOLLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_RA3/31/2025

10261KOLLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R53/31/2025

10261KOLLER WATER TREATMENT - LATE RENEWAL_RA3/31/2025

3384  KONTRA WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R27/17/2025

3384  KONTRA WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/17/2025

3384  KONTRA WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/17/2025

KOORS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I23/3/2025

6092  KOPCHINSKI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/7/2025
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6092  KOPCHINSKI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA10/7/2025

6092  KOPCHINSKI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA10/7/2025

KOREMAN III INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I1

10/3/2025

KOUNTA WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/7/2025

KRAMER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/14/2025

KRAMER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/14/2025

1172  KREMPEL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/21/2025

KRICHTEN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/18/2025

2643  KROPP WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

2/3/2025

KROPP WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/14/2025

KRUMBHAAR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/12/2025

KRUMBHAAR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/12/2025

1906  KUHNS WATER TREATMENT - LATE 
RENEWAL_RINSUFFICENT F

5/12/2025

1906  KUHNS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R35/12/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 136 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

KUHNS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I56/16/2025

KUHNS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA6/16/2025

KUKSIK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I46/26/2025

KULHANEK MISSING FUNDS6/16/2025

13480KULHANEK WATER TREATMENT - 
TEMPORARY_IARSENIC

9/3/2025

13480KULHANEK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I59/3/2025

13480KULHANEK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I39/3/2025

KULHANEK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I65/19/2025

KULHANEK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I15/19/2025

KULHANEK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IS5/19/2025

KUNEMAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A6/2/2025

KUNEMAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A6/2/2025

LACROIX WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/4/2025

LACROIX WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I16/30/2025
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LACROIX WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/17/2025

LACROIX WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/15/2025

LAKE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I28/7/2025

LAKE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA8/7/2025

LAKE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I58/7/2025

LAMBRIGHT JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I18/15/2025

12706LAMBRIGHT JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/11/2025

12706LAMBRIGHT JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/15/2025

LAMPKIN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/2/2025

LAMPKIN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/2/2025

6528  LANCASTER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R37/28/2025

6528  LANCASTER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R47/28/2025

4538  LANCRAFT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_IG10/7/2025

13269LANE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/1/2025
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0996  LANE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/31/2025

11107LANE JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA10/24/2025

11107LANE JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/24/2025

11107LANE JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R110/24/2025

11107LANE JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I51/13/2025

11107LANE JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I59/8/2025

11107LANE JR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

1/15/2025

LAPLANTE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A2/19/2025

9754  LAPP WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R310/7/2025

11335LASKY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I510/9/2025

11335LASLAY JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/21/2025

7384  LATCHUM WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R52/28/2025

7384  LATCHUM WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R22/28/2025

7384  LATCHUM WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/28/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 139 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

7384  LATCHUM WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/28/2025

5167  LATOVA WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/2/2025

5167  LATOVA WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/2/2025

2893  LATTANZIA WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/18/2025

2893  LATTANZIA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/18/2025

2438  LATTY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/8/2025

2438  LATTY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/8/2025

LAUCKS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCIT

9/11/2025

LAUCKS WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)5A

9/11/2025

11837LAUCKS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

11/14/2025

12111LAUGHTERBACH WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I25/12/2025

10823LAUREN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R19/26/2025

1211  LAUTERBACH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I26/30/2025

12111LAUTERBACH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I26/30/2025
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9120  LAWHORN SR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

3/10/2025

9120  LAWHORN SR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/10/2025

13280LAWRENCE WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I110/9/2025

4377  LAWSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R311/4/2025

10066LAYFIELD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA6/2/2025

10067LAYFIELD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA10/20/2025

1505  LEAK JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R111/10/2025

1505  LEAK JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/10/2025

11689LEINS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I5A2/6/2025

LEISTER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A11/4/2025

12727LEISTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/31/2025

LEISTER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I1/31/2025

10841LEONARD WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/31/2025

10841LEONARD WATER DISTRIBUTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R1

3/31/2025
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1175  LETHBRIDGE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/28/2025

1175  LETHBRIDGE WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/28/2025

11025LEVINE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R17/14/2025

LEWIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I15/15/2025

12471LEWIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R2

5/9/2025

12471LEWIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/9/2025

LEWIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/14/2025

12856LEWIS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A4/15/2025

12856LEWIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5G10/24/2025

13319LEWIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

8/5/2025

13319LEWIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/16/2025

6657  LIDIE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/18/2025

6657  LIDIE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/18/2025

LILLY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I41/15/2025
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LILLY - EXAMINATION_INOTHING LISTED4/8/2025

LIM INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/27/2025

LINCOLN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/3/2025

12214LINCOLN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/12/2025

3530  LINTON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/16/2025

LISANTI WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

11/18/2025

13206LISANTI WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/23/2025

13206LISANTI WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/25/2025

LITTLEJOHN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/31/2025

LITTLEJOHN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/31/2025

10029LIVINGSTONE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/13/2025

10029LIVINGSTONE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/7/2025

12236lo WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/13/2025

12236LO WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/20/2025
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4923  LOCKHART JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/21/2025

4923  LOCKHART JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/21/2025

LOCKWOOD WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I31/13/2025

LOCKWOOD WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/13/2025

2316  LOMBARDI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/8/2025

2316  LOMBARDI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/8/2025

2316  LOMBARDI - LATE RENEWAL_R8/29/2025

2316  LOMBARDI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/29/2025

2316  LOMBARDI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/29/2025

2316  lombardi - LATE RENEWAL_R9/8/2025

2239  LONEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/10/2025

2239  LONEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/10/2025

13286LONG WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I14/8/2025

LONG WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I110/24/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 144 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

12953LONG WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/10/2025

2953  LONG WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/5/2025

2953  LONG WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/23/2025

2953  LONG WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/24/2025

LONGFETTER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/15/2025

2624  LOPORTO WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/24/2025

LOSS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/6/2025

LOSS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I11/6/2025

8904  LOUDERMILK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/27/2025

8904  LOUDERMILK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/27/2025

LOVELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/23/2025

LOVELL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I46/23/2025

LOVELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/23/2025

LOVELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I46/23/2025
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5336  LOWE JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA2/26/2025

13320LOWMAN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/27/2025

13320LOWMAN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/5/2025

LOWRY WATER TREATMENT - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)4

8/20/2025

2905  LUCKY JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/6/2025

2905  LUCKY JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

6/6/2025

2905  LUCKY JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/6/2025

13584LUKSIK WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I411/4/2025

LUNGER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I36/11/2025

LUNGOCIU WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/17/2025

LUNGOCIU WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/17/2025

LYLES WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/16/2025

7687  LYNCH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R5

8/4/2025

LYNCH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/9/2025
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LYNCH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/9/2025

LYON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I1

10/24/2025

3744  LYON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I1

9/9/2025

2723  MACK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/17/2025

2723  MACK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/17/2025

7212  MACKERETH WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/11/2025

7212  MACKERETH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/11/2025

13009MADISON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I410/14/2025

11425MAH WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_I5A7/7/2025

11466MAJORS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/30/2025

10448MAKLE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I58/4/2025

10448MAKLE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I18/4/2025

13055MAKLE LEWIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

8/5/2025

4419  MALCOLM WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/31/2025
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MALDONA DO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

8/5/2025

MALDONA DO WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I28/5/2025

0886  MALLOTT WASTEWATER - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_RA

1/13/2025

0886  MALOTT INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R5

1/13/2025

MALTESE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/22/2025

MALTESE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/22/2025

12374MANCHA JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I35/9/2025

12374MANCHA JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I311/5/2025

MANGUM WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I49/29/2025

MANGUM WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I59/29/2025

MANGUM WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA9/29/2025

MANGUM WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I49/29/2025

MANHANAND WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

6/11/2025

MANHANAND WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I16/11/2025
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MANKO - LATE RENEWAL_R10/17/2025

10038MANKO WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/17/2025

13005MANNING WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I110/9/2025

1181  MANNING INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

7/1/2025

1181  MANNING WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA7/1/2025

1181  MANNING WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R47/1/2025

1181  MANNING INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R2

7/1/2025

1181  MANNING WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I64/10/2025

2337  MANNING WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/11/2025

2337  MANNING WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R22/11/2025

3026  MAPES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/6/2025

3026  MAPES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/6/2025

MARBURY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I41/13/2025

MARCUM NO APPLICATION ATTACHED8/27/2025
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MARCUM WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A5/5/2025

MARINELLI WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I11/21/2025

0104  MARINELLI WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R57/25/2025

0104  MARINELLI WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA7/25/2025

10975MARKLEY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LATE 
RENEWAL_R6

7/7/2025

10975MARKLEY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

7/7/2025

marks WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

6/3/2025

marks WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I3

6/3/2025

1681  MARKS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA3/4/2025

1681  MARKS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R53/4/2025

1681  MARKS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/22/2025

1681  MARKS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/22/2025

1681  MARKS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R39/22/2025

MARLETT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/1/2025
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MARLETTE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/7/2025

0104  MARNIELLI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/25/2025

0104  MARNIELLI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/25/2025

0553  MARSHALL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/29/2025

8850  MARSHALL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R47/3/2025

8850  MARSHALL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R57/3/2025

MARTIN _RRENEWAL PAPERS DO NOT MATCH 
CEUS

4/24/2025

10486MARTIN WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

5/13/2025

10486MARTIN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/10/2025

10486MARTIN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/10/2025

MARTIN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R5A5/30/2025

2899  MARTIN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA8/4/2025

2899  MARTIN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R58/4/2025

MARTIN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/5/2025
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12212MARTIN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I52/11/2025

MARTIN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/25/2025

MARTIN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/18/2025

MARTIN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/3/2025

11453MARTIN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/18/2025

MARTIN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/1/2025

MARTIN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/1/2025

MARTINEAU WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/5/2025

MARTINEAU WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/5/2025

MARTINEZ WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I14/14/2025

MASON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I7

3/25/2025

11507MASON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I46/25/2025

MASON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/8/2025

0640  MASON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

9/11/2025
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0640  MASON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/11/2025

7007  MASON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

5/22/2025

3733  MASON JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5RO6/5/2025

MASSEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/28/2025

MASSEY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/28/2025

2685  MATHIEU NO APPLLICATION ATTACHED2/10/2025

MATHIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I18/4/2025

7297  MATHIS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

8/25/2025

7297  MATHIS WATER TREATMENT - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)4

8/25/2025

0988  MATTHEWS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/27/2025

0988  MATTHEWS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/21/2025

11465MATTHEWS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/17/2025

12466MATTOCKS SR WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/4/2025

13384MAULATT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I410/20/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 153 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

11205MAXWELL WATER TREATMENT - LATE RENEWAL_R48/25/2025

11205MAXWELL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R48/25/2025

11205MAXWELL WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/26/2025

11205MAXWELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/8/2025

11205MAXWELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/8/2025

10010MAYBERRY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/10/2025

MAYO WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/8/2025

MAYO WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/8/2025

MAYO WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/8/2025

MAYS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

6/5/2025

12118MAYS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I4

8/5/2025

12118MAYS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I4

5/27/2025

5072  MCAFEE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA4/24/2025

5072  MCAFEE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I54/24/2025
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2521  MCANDREW WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R17/30/2025

MCATEE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I43/18/2025

MCAULIFFE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I49/8/2025

12653MCAULIFFE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/3/2025

12653MCAULIFFE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/26/2025

1235  MCBRIDE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/4/2025

1235  MCBRIDE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R111/4/2025

13371MCCALLISTER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/12/2025

12237MCCANDLESS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R510/27/2025

12237MCCANDLESS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R410/27/2025

12237MCCANDLESS - LATE RENEWAL_R410/27/2025

12237MCCANDLESS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA10/27/2025

3517  MCCLANATHAN JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R45/12/2025

MCCLASHIE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/14/2025
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10044MCCLASKEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R111/14/2025

2941  MCCRAE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/5/2025

MCCUMBERS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I56/9/2025

3330  MCDONOUGH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/27/2025

MCFERREN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/19/2025

MCGILLICUDDY 510/14/2025

MCGRAIN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

2/19/2025

MCGUIRRE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/15/2025

4466  MCKELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/26/2025

4466  MCKELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/26/2025

11018MCKENZIE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R17/31/2025

7802  MCKENZIE WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R55/5/2025

7802  MCKENZIE WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA5/5/2025

11298MCLAIN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

9/11/2025
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12713MCLAIN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

10/20/2025

13119MCLAUGHLIN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I55/5/2025

13119MCLAUGHLIN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I511/18/2025

13119MCLAUGHLIN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA11/18/2025

9822  MCLEOD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_RA

3/17/2025

9822  MCLEOD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R5

3/17/2025

9822  MCLEOD - LATE RENEWAL_R3/17/2025

1304  MCMILLAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R15/20/2025

1304  MCMILLAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/20/2025

MCNAMARA INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I1

7/14/2025

12556MCQUEEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R111/14/2025

12556MCQUEEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R1

11/14/2025

MCURAY WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/2/2025

MCURAY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/2/2025
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8697  MCWILLIS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/17/2025

3981  MEADE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R26/5/2025

3981  MEADE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5RO6/5/2025

3981  MEADE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5RO10/8/2025

1431  MECK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/9/2025

2986  MEEKINS JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/3/2025

2986  MEEKINS JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/3/2025

MEEKINSJR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/3/2025

2685  MELENDEZ WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I53/25/2025

4335  MELENDEZ WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I58/21/2025

4335  MELENDEZ WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA8/21/2025

2865  MELENDEZ WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I55/9/2025

6102  MELLENDICK WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA10/20/2025

6102  MELLENDICK WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R510/20/2025
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MELLOTT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I49/3/2025

MEMBRINO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/19/2025

MEMBRINO WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/19/2025

13293MENDEZ WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/19/2025

13293MENDEZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/19/2025

MENDEZ WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A4/23/2025

1380  MENDIZABAL WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/7/2025

1380  MENDIZABAL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/7/2025

MENDOZA 410/28/2025

13193MERCADO WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I53/12/2025

13193MERCADO WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A4/4/2025

13193mercado WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA6/17/2025

13309MERCER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I41/6/2025

8693  MERCIO WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA10/27/2025
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8693  MERCIO WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/27/2025

8693  MERICO WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I11/27/2025

1847  MERKL WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

1/6/2025

1847  MERKL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R11/6/2025

1847  MERKL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/6/2025

1847  MERKL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/6/2025

1847  MERKL UNSPECIFIED1/6/2025

MEUSHAW WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I24/4/2025

MEYER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I1-- 
NO APPLICA

5/12/2025

MEYER III WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/22/2025

MEYERS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

8/18/2025

9678  MIDDLETON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R49/4/2025

9678  MIDDLETON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/4/2025

9678  MIDDLETON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/4/2025
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9678  MIDDLETON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/4/2025

MIDDLETON WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/22/2025

MILES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/19/2025

MILES WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/19/2025

10680MILES - EXAMINATION_IDID NOT PROVIDE 
CAT/CLASS

3/26/2025

10680MILES WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R13/26/2025

MILES POTTER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/12/2025

13172MILLEE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/2/2025

3345  MILLER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R5A10/29/2025

13399MILLER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/25/2025

MILLER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

1/24/2025

3388  MILLER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I63/18/2025

MILLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/20/2025

0106  MILLER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/18/2025
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2076  MILLER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA10/20/2025

2076  MILLER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R510/20/2025

MILLER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/14/2025

MILLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I310/14/2025

MILLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5RO10/14/2025

MILLER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/14/2025

106   MILLER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCIT

3/18/2025

12973MILLER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I32/21/2025

4485  MILLER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/9/2025

4485  MILLER WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

10/9/2025

4485  MILLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/9/2025

4485  MILLER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R510/9/2025

4485  MILLER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R310/9/2025

4485  MILLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R310/9/2025
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MILLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/15/2025

8937  MILLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/13/2025

8937  MILLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/13/2025

MILLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I16/9/2025

MILLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I51/24/2025

MILLER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

1/24/2025

3345  MILLER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/11/2025

MILLER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/2/2025

MILLER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/2/2025

12734MILLS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA5/19/2025

12734MILLS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I55/19/2025

MILLSS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/2/2025

MILLSS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/2/2025

13065MIMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I18/5/2025
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12782MINGO WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/14/2025

12782MINGO WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/21/2025

7338  MINOTT WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/3/2025

7338  MINOTT WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

1/3/2025

7338  MINOTT WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I

1/3/2025

MISTRY NO APPLICATION ATTACHED8/19/2025

11678MITCHEL JENKINS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

3/25/2025

10495MITCHELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I59/23/2025

10495MITCHELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I51/29/2025

10495MITCHELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/14/2025

10004MITCHELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/14/2025

MITCHELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I65/19/2025

MITCHELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I15/19/2025

MITCHELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IS5/19/2025
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MITCHELL MISSING FUNDS6/16/2025

13478MITCHELL WATER TREATMENT - 
TEMPORARY_IARSENIC

9/3/2025

13478MITCHELL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I39/3/2025

13478MITCHELL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I59/3/2025

109   MLINARIC WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I36/24/2025

109   MLINARIC WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I36/24/2025

109   MLINARIC WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R37/14/2025

109   MLINARIC WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R37/14/2025

MLINARIC NO APPLICATION ATTACHED7/14/2025

MOCK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I26/11/2025

MOCK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/11/2025

MOCK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/11/2025

MOCK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I511/4/2025

10199MOGEL WASTEWATER COLLECTION_R22/13/2025
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10199MOGEL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT

2/13/2025

10199MOGEL WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/13/2025

10199MOGEL WATER DISTRIBUTION - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_R1

2/13/2025

13504MOHOEOVIC II WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I510/7/2025

MOHOROVIC II WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/16/2025

MOHOROVIC II WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/16/2025

7569  MONATH WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/5/2025

7569  MONATH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/5/2025

2079  MONEY JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/17/2025

2079  MONEY JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/17/2025

2079  MONEY JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RS6/17/2025

MONOPOLI WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)5

6/17/2025

MONOPOLI WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)A

6/17/2025

MONTANO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

8/18/2025
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MONTESINOS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/8/2025

MONTESINOS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/8/2025

MONTESINOS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/8/2025

12457MONTGOMERY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/1/2025

12475MONTGOMERY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/21/2025

12475MONTGOMERY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A4/17/2025

12475MONTGOMERY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R55/20/2025

12475MONTGOMERY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA5/20/2025

12475MONTGOMERY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/17/2025

12475MONTGOMERY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA9/17/2025

MOONEY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I48/11/2025

1242  MOORE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/17/2025

1242  MOORE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/17/2025

MOORE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/11/2025
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12521MOORE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/9/2025

7777  MOORE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R51/6/2025

7777  MOORE WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5

1/6/2025

7777  MOORE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/6/2025

7777  MOORE WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

1/6/2025

MOORE WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I16/16/2025

13318MOORE WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/11/2025

12983MOORE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/2/2025

12757MOORE WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I18/18/2025

MOORE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/3/2025

12278MOORE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I22/19/2025

12278MOORE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA2/19/2025

12278MOORE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/19/2025

12278MOORE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

2/19/2025
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12278MOORE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

2/19/2025

12278MOORE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/19/2025

12278MOORE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/15/2025

12278MOORE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R6

4/30/2025

12278MOORE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LATE 
RENEWAL_R6

4/30/2025

MOORE JR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I42/5/2025

MOORE JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/19/2025

MOORE JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I15/19/2025

MORALES MIRANDA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/17/2025

MORALES MIRANDA WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/17/2025

1027  MORAWSKI INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

3/31/2025

1027  MORAWSKI INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

7/31/2025

3978  MORELAND UNLISTED2/24/2025

3978  MORELAND WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/24/2025
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3978  MORELAND WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/24/2025

13262MORGAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/21/2025

MORRIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/28/2025

2526  MORRIS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/7/2025

2526  MORRIS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A5/29/2025

2526  MORRIS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I5A10/14/2025

MORTON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I5DE5/28/2025

12161MORTON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I55/28/2025

12577MOSE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/28/2025

12577MOSE JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/7/2025

2933  MOSES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/17/2025

MOSES WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)5A

1/13/2025

MUCKLEY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I51/21/2025

MUCKLEY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I11/21/2025
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MUKANDE JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/17/2025

MUKANDE JR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/17/2025

MUKANDE JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/17/2025

MUKANDE JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/17/2025

MULLEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/2/2025

MULLEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/2/2025

13213MULLENAX WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

6/23/2025

13213MULLENAX WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I16/23/2025

11117MULLINIX WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_RA11/4/2025

11117MULLINIX WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R511/4/2025

11363MUMFORD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I52/10/2025

12681MUNOZ INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I1

10/10/2025

2378  MURGIA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA10/27/2025

2378  MURGIA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R510/27/2025
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2378  MURGIA WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/7/2025

MURPHY WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_IT5RO

10/22/2025

MURPHY WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I2

10/22/2025

MURPHY WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_IA10/22/2025

MURPHY WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_I10/22/2025

12280MURPHY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5RO11/3/2025

MURPHY NO APP ATTACHED5/27/2025

12912MURPHY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA3/21/2025

12912MURPHY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I53/21/2025

12912MURPHY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_IRO3/21/2025

13396MURPHY WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I16/20/2025

MURPHY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

2/24/2025

1203  MURPHY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/12/2025

1203  MURPHY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/12/2025
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1203  MURPHY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/12/2025

1203  MURPHY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R23/12/2025

1203  MURPHY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/12/2025

1203  MURPHY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R63/12/2025

1203  MURPHY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R53/12/2025

MURRAY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/1/2025

0378  MURRAY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/6/2025

0378  MURRAY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/11/2025

10902MURRAY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R14/30/2025

12250MURRAY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R41/8/2025

12250MURRAY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/6/2025

12912MURRY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I51/31/2025

12912MURRY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I51/31/2025

MUSSER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

6/2/2025
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12607MUSSER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R49/29/2025

12607MUSSER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA9/29/2025

12607MUSSER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA9/29/2025

12607MUSSER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/5/2025

12607MUSSER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/3/2025

12607MUSSER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R59/29/2025

12607MUSSER - LATE RENEWAL_R9/29/2025

12607MUSSER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I49/29/2025

8824  MYERS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R48/11/2025

MYERS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A4/25/2025

9040  MYERS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/6/2025

8406  MYERS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/5/2025

8406  MYERS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R23/5/2025

8406  MYERS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/5/2025
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8406  MYERS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/5/2025

8406  MYERS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R5

3/5/2025

8406  MYERS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

9/22/2025

8406  MYERS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/5/2025

8406  MYERS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/5/2025

8406  MYERS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA9/22/2025

8406  MYERS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R43/5/2025

8406  MYERS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R59/22/2025

8406  MYERS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

9/22/2025

8406  MYERS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

9/22/2025

10306MYERS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5G10/24/2025

NAALA WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I23/26/2025

NAALA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I33/26/2025

NAALA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/26/2025
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NABOZNY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A4/21/2025

NABOZNY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A4/21/2025

NAEHRIG WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I410/16/2025

10968NAEHRIG WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/14/2025

NAME NOTHING ATTACHED7/8/2025

NAME NO APPLICATION ATTACHED6/25/2025

NAME _INOTHING ATTACHED2/24/2025

NAME NO APPLICATION ATTACHED9/8/2025

NAME NO APP ATTACHED7/9/2025

NAME NO APPLICATION ATTACHED8/25/2025

NAME _INOTHING ATTACHED2/28/2025

NAME _INO APPLICATION ATTACHED2/18/2025

NAME NO APPLICATION ATTACHED7/11/2025

NAME _INO APPLICATION ATTACHED3/14/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 176 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

NAME NO APPLICATION ATTACHED5/2/2025

NAME NOTHING ATTACHED4/4/2025

NAME NOTHING ATTACHED4/4/2025

NAME NO APPLICATION ATTACHED5/16/2025

NAME NOTHING ATTACHED5/8/2025

name NOTHING ATTACHED9/15/2025

NAME NOTHING ATTACHED9/15/2025

2503  NAME NO APPLICATION ATTACHED5/5/2025

7363  NAME - LATE RENEWAL_RNO APPLICATION 
ATTACHED

9/22/2025

5951  NATARIAN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/19/2025

13281NEALON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/3/2025

1466  NEDDO WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I36/16/2025

1466  NEDDO WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I24/7/2025

NEE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/5/2025
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0766  NEE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/5/2025

0766  NEE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/8/2025

0766  NEE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/8/2025

0549  NEEDY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R17/17/2025

NELSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/29/2025

NELSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/18/2025

12242NERI WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I25/19/2025

12242NERI WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I25/19/2025

NESTERUK WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/15/2025

13236NESTERUK WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/5/2025

12164NEUMANN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/21/2025

NEVIN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/15/2025

NEWMAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IS6/2/2025

0691  NEWMAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/26/2025
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0691  NEWMAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/26/2025

NEWTON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/4/2025

NEWTON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/4/2025

13120NICHOLAS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/31/2025

3137  NICHOLS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R1

2/3/2025

11607NICKENS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/17/2025

2591  NIPPER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/1/2025

NOBLE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

7/17/2025

NOBLE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/22/2025

NOLAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I18/7/2025

13284NOLAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/7/2025

NOLAN SR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A2/11/2025

10589NOLAN SR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/8/2025

0282  NORFOLK - LATE RENEWAL_R10/24/2025
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0282  NORFOLK WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/24/2025

NORFOLK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A2/10/2025

5653  NORRIS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/25/2025

5653  NORRIS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/25/2025

5653  NORRIS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/25/2025

5653  NORRIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5G10/24/2025

12998NORRIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/19/2025

NORRIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I25/21/2025

NORRIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/18/2025

NUNEZ - TEMPORARY_INOTHING MARKED7/30/2025

NUTTER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I48/11/2025

12459NUTTER WATER TREATMENT - LATE RENEWAL_R46/11/2025

12459NUTTER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R46/11/2025

12459NUTTER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/15/2025
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2888  NUTTER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/13/2025

2888  NUTTER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/13/2025

3552  OBERTON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/16/2025

3552  OBERTON WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

6/16/2025

OBSENSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/13/2025

OBSENSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/13/2025

8684  ODEGAARD WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA2/19/2025

8684  ODEGAARD WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R52/19/2025

8684  ODEGAARD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/19/2025

8684  ODEGAARD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/19/2025

8684  ODEGAARD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/19/2025

8684  ODEGAARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/14/2025

8684  ODEGAARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/14/2025

ODIAKA INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I1

10/8/2025
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3074  ODONNEL WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/18/2025

3074  ODONNEL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/18/2025

13344ODONNELL WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/29/2025

10827ODONNELL WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/18/2025

10827ODONNELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/18/2025

OGBEAB INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I1

10/8/2025

11670OGUNREMI WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/13/2025

11050OLIVER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/30/2025

11175OLTHOF WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I51/13/2025

11175OLTHOF WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I54/15/2025

11670OLUKUNLE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/7/2025

10227ONASANYA WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I13/18/2025

10227ONASANYA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

3/18/2025

10227ONASANYA WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R13/18/2025
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10227ONASANYA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

3/18/2025

2745  ORNDORFF WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R45/2/2025

2745  ORNDORFF WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

9/3/2025

2745  ORNDORFF WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5RO

9/3/2025

10157ORR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/21/2025

OSORIO WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/18/2025

OSORIO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/18/2025

13001OUEUETTE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/28/2025

13001OUEUETTE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/28/2025

11428OVERHOLTZER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/3/2025

11428OVERHOLTZER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R13/20/2025

1910  OWEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA11/19/2025

1910  OWEN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R211/19/2025

1910  OWEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R511/19/2025
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OWENS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/8/2025

OWENS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/8/2025

OWENS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I45/8/2025

OWENS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/28/2025

OWENS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I15/29/2025

10200OWENS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/29/2025

13144OWENS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

3/10/2025

12995OWENS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I18/7/2025

12995OWENS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/7/2025

12995OWENS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

10/2/2025

OWENS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A3/26/2025

4548  OWENS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/10/2025

4548  OWENS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

3/10/2025

4548  OWENS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

3/10/2025
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4548  OWENS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R33/10/2025

4548  OWENS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/10/2025

4548  OWENS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/10/2025

4548  OWENS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R3

3/10/2025

1421  PACE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/4/2025

1421  PACE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R410/8/2025

9991  PADGETTE WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R53/31/2025

3498  PAEPCKE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R5AS9/11/2025

PALMATEER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I1

7/18/2025

PALMER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/23/2025

PALMS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/21/2025

13306PANAENO WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I11/24/2025

PANAMENO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/8/2025

13306PANAMENO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/29/2025
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13306PANAMENO WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I15/29/2025

PANAMENO WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

8/5/2025

PANAMENO WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I18/5/2025

PANIKHIN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I14/28/2025

13190PAPPAS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/7/2025

2833  PARKER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/11/2025

PARKER SR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I53/10/2025

PARKER SR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA3/10/2025

PARKER SR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/27/2025

10411PARKINSON JR WATER TREATMENT - LATE RENEWAL_R110/17/2025

10411PARKINSON JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R110/17/2025

10055PARKS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I41/31/2025

10055PARKS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I33/31/2025

10055PARKS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I41/31/2025
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10055PARKS WATER TREATMENT - LATE 
RENEWAL_R5AS

10/14/2025

10055PARKS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5AS10/14/2025

13195PARKS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I34/15/2025

13195PARKS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I32/7/2025

13195PARKS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I310/27/2025

PARRIS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A4/11/2025

PARRIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I24/11/2025

12884PARROTT WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/17/2025

12884PARROTT WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA7/17/2025

12146PARRY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/18/2025

12146PARRY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/18/2025

12483PARSONS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

4/14/2025

PARSONS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/21/2025

0643  PATEL WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/29/2025
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0643  PATEL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/29/2025

1177  PATEL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

6/11/2025

1204  PATILLO JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCIT

2/19/2025

1204  PATILLO JR WATER TREATMENT - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)2

2/19/2025

1204  PATILLO JR WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)A

2/19/2025

1204  PATILLO JR WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)5

2/19/2025

10809PATTERNSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/25/2025

12555PATTON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I24/28/2025

8804  PATTON JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/23/2025

8804  PATTON JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/23/2025

8804  PATTON JR - LATE RENEWAL_I9/23/2025

0909  PAUGH WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R54/24/2025

PAYEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I16/11/2025

0870  PAYEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R1

6/11/2025
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0870  PAYEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R1

6/11/2025

0870  PAYEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

6/9/2025

10327PAYTON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/9/2025

10327PAYTON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I41/8/2025

PAZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

PAZ WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

12388PEAY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R32/28/2025

PEAY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I24/7/2025

PEELE WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/19/2025

0768  PENDERGRAFT WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R52/20/2025

0768  PENDERGRAFT WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA2/20/2025

PEO WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/29/2025

PEOPLES WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I16/20/2025

PEOPLES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

7/31/2025
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1076  PEOPLES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/29/2025

9611  PERKINS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I7

10/14/2025

9611  PERKINS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R7

10/20/2025

PERMENTER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/13/2025

13238PERRY WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I111/14/2025

12176PERRY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I24/24/2025

PERUE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/17/2025

PERUE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/17/2025

12583PESCATORE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/5/2025

12583PESCATORE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA4/15/2025

12583PESCATORE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/15/2025

12583PESCATORE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/15/2025

12593PESCATORE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/28/2025

PETERS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I14/28/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 190 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

PETERS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

4/28/2025

PETERS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/28/2025

11068PETTERSON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/28/2025

3411  PFALLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/28/2025

3411  PFALLER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/28/2025

3411  PFALLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/28/2025

9711  PHELPS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I11/21/2025

2788  PHELPS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I55/19/2025

2788  PHELPS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA4/9/2025

2788  PHELPS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R54/9/2025

2788  PHELPS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R210/22/2025

2988  PHELPS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I25/9/2025

PHILL WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I15/15/2025

13054PHILL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/19/2025
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3001  PHILLIPS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R47/14/2025

3001  PHILLIPS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/14/2025

3001  PHILLIPS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/14/2025

3001  PHILLIPS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R27/14/2025

11136PHILLIPS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/4/2025

11136PHILLIPS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/4/2025

2451  PHILLIPS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

9/22/2025

3202  PHILLIPS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/14/2025

3202  PHILLIPS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/21/2025

12331PHILLIPS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

1/27/2025

12331PHILLIPS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

8/1/2025

PHILLIPS - LATE RENEWAL_R10/31/2025

3203  PHILLIPS II WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R11/21/2025

PHILLIPS II WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I49/29/2025
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3203  PHILLIPS II WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/14/2025

PICKERAL WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I110/7/2025

5551  PICKERAL WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R15/1/2025

PICKERAL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/8/2025

2222  PICKERAL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/3/2025

PIPIK WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I111/10/2025

PITCHARD III WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/8/2025

PITCHARD III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/8/2025

11643PLUTA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R310/3/2025

1026  PLUTSCHAK SR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

11/5/2025

POFFENBERGER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/7/2025

POFFENBERGER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

1/29/2025

2779  POINTER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/17/2025

2354  POLLARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/13/2025
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POMRANING INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I4

9/23/2025

POMRANING INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_IA

9/23/2025

POOLE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/3/2025

POOLE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5G10/24/2025

3243  POPE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R51/13/2025

3243  POPE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA1/13/2025

PORTELL WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I39/3/2025

PORTER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I43/10/2025

POSEY SR WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/7/2025

4640  POWELL - LATE RENEWAL_R11/12/2025

4640  POWELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R511/12/2025

4640  POWELL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA11/12/2025

13302POWELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/21/2025

10003POWELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/5/2025
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10003POWELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/7/2025

POWELL WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

POWELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

2830  PRAMPMEYER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/21/2025

2830  PRAMPMEYER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/21/2025

11724PRENTISS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/9/2025

11724PRENTISS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A11/3/2025

PRETORIUS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/17/2025

4     PRICE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/22/2025

PRICE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I16/26/2025

11652PRICE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/21/2025

13148PRICE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A4/7/2025

13148PRICE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/5/2025

13148PRICE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/4/2025
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4594  PRINCE JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5AS2/19/2025

4594  PRINCE JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

2/19/2025

PRITCHARD III WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/7/2025

PRIVE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA3/4/2025

PRIVE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I53/4/2025

PRIVE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/6/2025

8792  PROCTOR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/14/2025

8792  PROCTOR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/14/2025

13349PROCTOR WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I18/5/2025

13349PROCTOR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

8/5/2025

5261  PROCTOR III WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R34/30/2025

12910PROCTOR JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

10/9/2025

PROUSE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I22/28/2025

PROUSE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I26/16/2025
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7306  PROWINSKI WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

11/14/2025

7306  PROWINSKI WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5AS

11/14/2025

7306  PROWINSKI WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

11/14/2025

7306  PROWINSKI WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5AS

11/14/2025

1031  PYLE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/25/2025

QUADE WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I18/5/2025

QUADE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I28/5/2025

QUADE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

8/5/2025

10233QUANSAH WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA9/19/2025

10233QUANSAH WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R59/19/2025

10233QUANSAH WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/24/2025

10233QUANSAH WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/24/2025

13048QUEBEDEAUX WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/11/2025

2131  QUESENBERY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/5/2025
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2131  QUESENBERY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/5/2025

12545QUICK WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/16/2025

QUINLAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I210/8/2025

2681  QUINN IV INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

2/18/2025

2681  QUINN IV WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R39/15/2025

2681  QUINN IV INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R5

9/15/2025

0756  RAAB WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/10/2025

0756  RAAB WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/10/2025

0756  RAAB WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA2/10/2025

0756  RAAB WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R52/10/2025

0756  RAAB WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R12/10/2025

10458RAGER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/21/2025

10458RAGER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/24/2025

RAGONESE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I2

8/18/2025
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2600  RAINEY JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/28/2025

13107RAJKOWSKI WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I12/18/2025

12700RAMIREZ WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I32/18/2025

12700RAMIREZ WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R310/24/2025

12700RAMIREZ INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R5

10/24/2025

RAMIREZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/24/2025

RAMPMEYER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I42/26/2025

RAMSEY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

7/3/2025

RAMSEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA7/3/2025

RAMSEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I57/3/2025

12608RAMSEY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I51/27/2025

12608RAMSEY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/9/2025

12608RAMSKY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA4/9/2025

2466  RANKIN WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

9/29/2025
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13200RASHAD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/25/2025

13200RASHARD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/5/2025

13200RASHARD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/9/2025

13200RASHARD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/2/2025

13200RASHARD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/23/2025

13200RASHARD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A11/14/2025

13200RASHARD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/15/2025

0818  RATLIFF WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/22/2025

0818  RATLIFF WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/22/2025

12622RATTE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I55/1/2025

12622RATTE' WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I58/4/2025

12622RATTE' WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA10/7/2025

12622RATTE' WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R510/7/2025

12622RATTE' WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I510/7/2025
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10009RAUSCH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/18/2025

RAWLINGS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A4/21/2025

12673RAWLINGS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/19/2025

12673RAWLINGS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5a2/5/2025

RAWLINGS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/14/2025

RAWLINGS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/14/2025

5377  RAWLINGS III WATER TREATMENT - 
OPERATOR_R(RECIPROCITY)1

9/22/2025

5377  RAWLINGS III WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R59/22/2025

5377  RAWLINGS III WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA9/22/2025

5377  RAWLINGS III WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

9/22/2025

5377  RAWLINGS III WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R29/22/2025

5377  RAWLINGS III WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/22/2025

5377  RAWLINGS III WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/22/2025

13188RAY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/3/2025
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RAYNES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/19/2025

RAYNES WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/19/2025

REAVES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I54/21/2025

REAVES INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/21/2025

REAVES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA4/21/2025

REAVES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I44/21/2025

10194RECKORD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/22/2025

10194RECKORD WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/22/2025

12649REDDEN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/26/2025

0806  REDDIX WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/11/2025

0822  REED SR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/2/2025

0822  REED SR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RS1/2/2025

0822  REED SR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/2/2025

0822  REED SR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/2/2025
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0822  REED SR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

1/2/2025

0822  REED SR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/2/2025

0822  REED SR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R41/2/2025

11614REEVE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I55/8/2025

11614REEVE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA5/8/2025

11614REEVE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/8/2025

6936  REID WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/27/2025

6936  REID WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/27/2025

2215  REID WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

10/7/2025

7553  REID WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/28/2025

7553  REID WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA5/28/2025

REINHART NO APPLICATION ATTACHED5/12/2025

11255REMBOLD WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I36/18/2025

0759  RENEW WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R14/21/2025
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RENNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A8/7/2025

REYES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/7/2025

REYES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/28/2025

RHODERICK WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

11/7/2025

8057  RHODES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/24/2025

8057  RHODES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/24/2025

11664RICHARDS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I410/22/2025

RICHARDS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/28/2025

RICHARDSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I27/24/2025

3097  RICHARDSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

5/28/2025

RICHARDSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I18/18/2025

11719RICHARDSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

3/25/2025

13136RIDDELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/5/2025

0513  RIDDLE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/21/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 204 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

RIDGEWAY - TEMPORARY_INO CLASS LISTED3/31/2025

1476  RIESS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R44/4/2025

RIOT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I42/3/2025

11749RIOT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/25/2025

11749RIOT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I15/19/2025

11749RIOT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I410/23/2025

3120  RITTER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R23/18/2025

3120  RITTER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/18/2025

3120  RITTER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/18/2025

3120  RITTER - LATE RENEWAL_R3/18/2025

2680  ROACH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/28/2025

0435  ROARK WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I16/5/2025

6674  ROARK WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/19/2025

ROBB WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/15/2025
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12363ROBERTS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

1/31/2025

ROBERTS JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/9/2025

2930  ROBEY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R18/14/2025

3397  ROBINSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA5/1/2025

3397  ROBINSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/1/2025

3342  ROBINSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I21/27/2025

3392  ROBINSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I53/25/2025

3392  ROBINSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I56/25/2025

3392  ROBINSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/30/2025

11747ROBINSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/9/2025

0791  ROBINSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R2

4/3/2025

0791  ROBINSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/3/2025

0791  ROBINSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/10/2025

ROBINSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IS3/24/2025
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13558ROBINSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IS9/17/2025

ROBINSON IV INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

10/7/2025

11682ROBINSON JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/10/2025

11682ROBINSON JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I59/15/2025

ROBLES WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I110/29/2025

ROBLES WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/15/2025

12754ROE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/9/2025

12754ROE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I14/9/2025

12473ROFFMAN WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/9/2025

12473ROFFMAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/9/2025

12378ROGERS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R54/21/2025

12378ROGERS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R54/21/2025

12378ROGERS - LATE RENEWAL_R4/21/2025

1802  rogers WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/22/2025
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12561ROGERS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

6/2/2025

12378ROGERS SR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/16/2025

ROOMY M WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/14/2025

2658  ROSE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R55/5/2025

2658  ROSE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA5/5/2025

2658  ROSE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/3/2025

9995  ROSENBERG WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

4/18/2025

9995  ROSENBERG WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R44/18/2025

11646ROSIER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

8/14/2025

ROSIER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

11/3/2025

11646ROSIER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I17/30/2025

ROSNICK EXTRA9/29/2025

ROSNICK WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/29/2025

12199ROUZER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/17/2025
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5695  ROWE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_RA5/12/2025

5695  ROWE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R55/12/2025

ROWE JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/12/2025

ROWE JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/21/2025

ROWE JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/21/2025

0670  ROWLAND WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/14/2025

ROY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/22/2025

0721  RUDY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/24/2025

RUSHING - LATE RENEWAL_R9/15/2025

2335  RUSHING WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/15/2025

2885  RUSHING WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/2/2025

2885  RUSHING WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R17/2/2025

RUSSELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/8/2025

1532  RUSSELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R410/24/2025
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1532  RUSSELL WATER TREATMENT - LATE RENEWAL_R110/24/2025

1532  RUSSELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA10/24/2025

1532  RUSSELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/24/2025

1532  RUSSELL WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA10/24/2025

1532  RUSSELL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R110/24/2025

1532  RUSSELL WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R410/24/2025

1532  RUSSELL WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R510/24/2025

3278  RUTH JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5AS9/29/2025

3278  RUTH JR WATER TREATMENT - LATE 
RENEWAL_R5AS

9/29/2025

RUTH JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A1/13/2025

RYBYZYNSKE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I59/3/2025

13655RYBYZYNSKE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/20/2025

0422  RYE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/14/2025

0422  RYE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R24/9/2025
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0422  RYE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R511/3/2025

0422  RYE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA11/3/2025

SAAVEDRA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

SAAVEDRA WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

1138  SADDLER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I28/14/2025

SAHM WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R211/14/2025

2309  SALES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I34/21/2025

12093SALES JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA8/11/2025

SAMPSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I14/15/2025

SAMPSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A2/10/2025

SAMPSON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I12/10/2025

SAMPSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/11/2025

SANCHEZ WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I46/9/2025

03558SANOIR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/2/2025
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12682SANTORO WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/1/2025

12682SANTORO WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I410/14/2025

3963  SARBACHER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R54/17/2025

3963  SARBACHER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA4/17/2025

0882  SARGENT WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/16/2025

0882  SARGENT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/16/2025

SAVAGE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/16/2025

SAVAGE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/16/2025

SAVAGE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/16/2025

10947savvedra WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R111/17/2025

10947savvedra WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

11/17/2025

SAWYERS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I32/19/2025

SAWYERS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/19/2025

SAWYERS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I4

7/28/2025
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12320SAWYERS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I44/9/2025

12320SAWYERS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/7/2025

12320SAWYERS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

2/7/2025

12320SAWYERS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/7/2025

12320SAWYERS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I32/7/2025

SAYRES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I63/18/2025

SCANLAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I34/22/2025

SCARBERRY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/19/2025

SCHARCH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IS5/19/2025

SCHARCH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I15/19/2025

SCHARCH MISSING FUNDS6/16/2025

SCHARCH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I65/19/2025

13829SCHARCH WATER TREATMENT - 
TEMPORARY_IARSENIC

9/3/2025

13829SCHARCH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I59/3/2025
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13829SCHARCH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I39/3/2025

11133SCHAUB WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R29/25/2025

1760  SCHAUB WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I25/29/2025

SCHEFFERS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I16/11/2025

2500  SCHELLER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R7

7/17/2025

2500  SCHELLER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R27/17/2025

2500  SCHELLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/17/2025

2500  SCHELLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/17/2025

10866SCHELTS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

2/18/2025

10866SCHELTS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R5

3/14/2025

10866SCHELTS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R33/14/2025

SCHIFFBAUER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/18/2025

10980SCHLEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R5A4/25/2025

SCHLOTHAUER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I18/18/2025
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2786  SCHLOTHAUER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/22/2025

2786  SCHLOTHAUER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/22/2025

SCHM NO APPLICATION ATTACHED8/11/2025

2757  SCHMIDT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/11/2025

2757  SCHMIDT - LATE RENEWAL_RMISSING FUNDS BY $508/11/2025

2757  SCHMIDT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/11/2025

10179SCHNEIDER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I2

6/17/2025

10179SCHNEIDER WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

6/17/2025

7310  SCHNURR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R49/15/2025

7310  SCHNURR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

10/8/2025

4095  SCHOLZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/11/2025

10348SCHROYER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/11/2025

SCHUYLER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I37/1/2025

SCHUYLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I511/18/2025
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SCHUYLER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA11/18/2025

10235SCHWEINSBERG WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I26/24/2025

SCHWICKRATH WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I18/15/2025

7965  SCHWILDWATCHER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/14/2025

0879  SCOTT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/22/2025

0879  SCOTT WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R15/22/2025

13346SCOTT WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/23/2025

SCOTT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I48/25/2025

SCOTT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I58/25/2025

SCOTT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA8/25/2025

SCOTT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I48/25/2025

8177  SCOTT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/5/2025

8177  SCOTT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/5/2025

2539  SCOTT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA10/8/2025
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2539  SCOTT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R510/8/2025

5031  SCOTT JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/28/2025

11003SCRAMAGE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA8/14/2025

11003SCRAMAGE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R58/14/2025

11003SCRANAGE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I18/4/2025

SCRIVENS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/25/2025

9351  SCRIVENS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/5/2025

9351  SCRIVENS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/5/2025

11124SCULLEY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

2/18/2025

11124SCULLEY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I32/18/2025

11124SCULLEY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R5

10/24/2025

11124SCULLEY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R310/24/2025

SEALEY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I47/30/2025

SEALEY - LATE RENEWAL_R8/5/2025
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12498SEALEY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/21/2025

7990  SEAMAN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R(RECIPROCIT

4/24/2025

SECRIST WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I57/1/2025

SECRIST WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA7/1/2025

10237SECRIST WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/3/2025

10708SEEKFORD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/8/2025

10708SEEKFORD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/8/2025

4007  SEESMAN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R14/10/2025

selig - LATE RENEWAL_R5/28/2025

3477  SELIG WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/28/2025

7700  SELLERS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/25/2025

7700  SELLERS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R26/25/2025

7700  SELLERS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/25/2025

SESAY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/25/2025
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12963SESAY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/18/2025

1232  SEUBERLING WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA7/17/2025

1232  SEUBERLING WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R57/17/2025

1232  SEUBERLING WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

7/17/2025

SEXTON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/28/2025

SEXTON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/28/2025

SEXTON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I35/28/2025

SHADE - TEMPORARY_INO CLASS/CAT MARKED10/14/2025

7150  SHADRACH WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R45/30/2025

SHAFFER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA4/28/2025

SHAFFER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I14/28/2025

SHAFFER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA9/3/2025

SHAHAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I16/16/2025

3136  SHAHAN III WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I13/3/2025
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3136  SHAHAN III WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I13/3/2025

SHAKOOR WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/19/2025

SHAKOOR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/19/2025

13313SHANHOLTZ WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/11/2025

SHANK INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/19/2025

1013  SHANSBY WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/13/2025

1013  SHANSBY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/8/2025

1013  SHANSBY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/13/2025

1013  SHANSBY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

9/8/2025

1572  SHARRER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5DE6/9/2025

SHEAHIN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I14/15/2025

SHEAHIN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I34/21/2025

10590SHECKELS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/4/2025

11037SHELBY IV WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I48/25/2025
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13138SHELL WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/4/2025

13138SHELL WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I17/25/2025

SHERMAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

6/25/2025

4995  SHIFFLETT JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/19/2025

4995  SHIFFLETT JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/19/2025

3703  SHOEMAKER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R5

7/28/2025

3703  SHOEMAKER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5

7/28/2025

3703  SHOEMAKER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R57/28/2025

3703  SHOEMAKER - LATE RENEWAL_R7/28/2025

0846  SHORT WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A7/8/2025

4691  SHOWELL WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R51/31/2025

9811  SHREVE JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

2/13/2025

9811  SHREVE JR WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA2/13/2025

9811  SHREVE JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/13/2025
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9811  SHREVE JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/13/2025

9811  SHREVE JR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

2/13/2025

9811  SHREVE JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R22/13/2025

9811  SHREVE JR WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R52/13/2025

9811  SHREVE JR WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R32/13/2025

9826  SHUMAKER WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5

7/14/2025

9826  SHUMAKER WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

7/14/2025

9826  SHUMAKER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/14/2025

9826  SHUMAKER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R57/14/2025

9826  SHUMAKER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R27/14/2025

9826  SHUMAKER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R57/14/2025

10489SIEMER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R18/5/2025

10489SIEMER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/5/2025

SIMMONS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A4/28/2025
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12584SIMMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I110/7/2025

12584SIMMS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I1

10/7/2025

12968SIMON WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I110/7/2025

SIMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/17/2025

SIMS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/17/2025

4132  SIMS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R44/21/2025

4132  SIMS WATER TREATMENT - LATE RENEWAL_R44/21/2025

2326  SINGH WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)6

8/20/2025

SINGH NO APP ATTACHED- ATTACHED TO CEUS11/14/2025

SIPES - LATE RENEWAL_R9/23/2025

2084  SIPES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/23/2025

2084  SIPES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/23/2025

2084  SIPES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R49/23/2025

SLATER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/20/2025
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SLATER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/20/2025

SLATER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I210/20/2025

4706  SLATTERY WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA11/20/2025

4706  SLATTERY WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R411/20/2025

4706  SLATTERY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA11/20/2025

4706  SLATTERY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R511/20/2025

4706  SLATTERY WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R3

11/20/2025

4706  SLATTERY WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

11/20/2025

4706  SLATTERY WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R511/20/2025

2837  SLECHTER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA5/9/2025

2837  SLECHTER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/9/2025

2810  SLOANE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/11/2025

2810  SLOANE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/11/2025

2810  SLOANE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R46/11/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 224 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

SMALL WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/30/2025

SMALL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/30/2025

SMITH WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/12/2025

SMITH WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/24/2025

12698SMITH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/3/2025

12698SMITH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R510/2/2025

12698SMITH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA10/2/2025

SMITH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I44/25/2025

SMITH - OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)1/13/2025

1811  SMITH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/3/2025

11367SMITH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA5/28/2025

11367SMITH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I53/18/2025

SMITH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5DE7/28/2025

SMITH WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)5A

5/2/2025
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SMITH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/28/2025

13240SMITH WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I111/7/2025

13240SMITH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/5/2025

SMITH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I511/14/2025

1362  SMITH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/26/2025

1362  SMITH WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/26/2025

2782  SMITH - SUPERINTENDENT_I1/15/2025

2430  SMITH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R6

2/11/2025

2430  SMITH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R6

4/9/2025

4985  SMITH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A3/21/2025

4985  SMITH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I43/21/2025

2171  SMITH WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R58/4/2025

2171  SMITH WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R5

8/4/2025

2171  SMITH WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R3

8/4/2025
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2172  SMITH WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

3/13/2025

2172  SMITH WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R5A4/2/2025

2172  SMITH WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R3

3/13/2025

2172  SMITH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA2/11/2025

3835  SMITH WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

5/8/2025

SMITH WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/7/2025

11274SMITH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5G10/24/2025

SMITH WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/2/2025

SMITH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/2/2025

10947SMITH WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I111/17/2025

10947SMITH WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

11/17/2025

SMITH II WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I51/3/2025

SMITH II WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA1/3/2025

SMITH II WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I41/3/2025
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SMITH II WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/3/2025

2501  SMITH III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/27/2025

SMITH III WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I35/13/2025

12676SMITH III WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I18/18/2025

11366SMITH III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/10/2025

11367SMITH JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/4/2025

7486  smith jr WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

6/27/2025

7486  smith jr WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I2

6/27/2025

2883  SMITH JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/25/2025

2883  SMITH JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/25/2025

SMITLEY JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/28/2025

SMYERS - LATE RENEWAL_I10/2/2025

3900  SMYERS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/2/2025

SNOWDEN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I44/24/2025
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SNOWDENS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

11/10/2025

SNOWDENS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I111/10/2025

SNYDER EXT11/3/2025

SNYDER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I111/3/2025

SNYDER NO APPLICATIONS ATTACHED5/19/2025

SNYDER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/26/2025

SNYDER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I34/24/2025

12238SNYDER JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I6

9/3/2025

2309  SOLES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/21/2025

2309  SOLES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA10/29/2025

2309  SOLES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R310/29/2025

2309  SOLES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R510/29/2025

10702SOMERVILLE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/3/2025

10702SOMERVILLE - LATE RENEWAL_RA6/16/2025
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10702SOMERVILLE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA6/16/2025

10702SOMERVILLE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R56/16/2025

10704SOMERVILLE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/31/2025

2596  SOMERVILLE JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/7/2025

2596  SOMERVILLE JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R27/7/2025

1592  SOUSSANIN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/25/2025

1592  SOUSSANIN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R18/25/2025

10182SPEARMAN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA10/23/2025

10182SPEARMAN WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R510/23/2025

SPEARMAN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I47/9/2025

2948  SPEARMAN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/25/2025

2948  SPEARMAN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/6/2025

4005  SPEARMAN JR WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R52/3/2025

4005  SPEARMAN JR WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA2/3/2025
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12159SPENCE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R41/22/2025

12159SPENCE JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/18/2025

12159SPENCE JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/6/2025

11280SPENCE JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/31/2025

SPICER - TEMPORARY_INO CLASS/CAT SELECTED10/24/2025

10910SPICHER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R33/12/2025

10910SPICHER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/12/2025

SPIGGS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I18/7/2025

STAHLEY - EXAMINATION_INO APPLICATION 
ATTACHED

5/19/2025

STAINBROOK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/24/2025

STAINBROOK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/24/2025

STAINBROOK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I310/24/2025

STALLINGS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

11/18/2025

12886STALLINGS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/23/2025
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12886STALLINGS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/25/2025

STALLINGS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/28/2025

STALLINGS 3RD WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/6/2025

STALLINGS 3RD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/6/2025

13405STALNAKER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I19/22/2025

STARR WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I16/5/2025

STARR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

6/5/2025

STATON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/27/2025

STAUB INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCIT

7/21/2025

12264STAUBS JR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/3/2025

12264STAUBS JR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5G10/24/2025

STEENKEN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I11/24/2025

STEENKEN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/24/2025

STEINHICE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I19/9/2025
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STEINHICE WATER DISTRIBUTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R1

9/9/2025

STEPHENS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/17/2025

STEPHENS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I19/22/2025

STEPHENS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I28/11/2025

STEPHENS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/17/2025

8771  STERLING WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R(RECIPROCITY)5

11/5/2025

11776STEVENS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I37/1/2025

STEVENSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I15/7/2025

10686STEVENSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

5/7/2025

10686STEVENSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

5/7/2025

10686STEVENSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I2

5/7/2025

STEWART WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I56/23/2025

STEWART WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA6/23/2025

STEWART WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA7/21/2025
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STEWART WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I26/23/2025

12816STEWART WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I22/21/2025

1188  STEWART WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R11/24/2025

1188  STEWART WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R11/15/2025

1182  STEWART WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

6/11/2025

STICKER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA9/3/2025

STINE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

5/16/2025

STINE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I5

2/10/2025

9223  STINNETT WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA6/17/2025

9223  STINNETT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA6/17/2025

9223  STINNETT WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R56/17/2025

9223  STINNETT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R56/17/2025

9223  STINNETT WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R16/17/2025

12523STINSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/15/2025
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12523STINSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA7/10/2025

12523STINSON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R57/10/2025

STIPE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/8/2025

STIPE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/8/2025

STIPE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/8/2025

3347  STOCKDALE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

10/27/2025

12232stone WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

9/29/2025

12232stone WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R19/29/2025

7694  STONE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/14/2025

7694  STONE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/14/2025

7694  STONE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R11/27/2025

8787  STONESIFER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R16/10/2025

STONESTREET WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/6/2025

STOTTLEMYER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/9/2025
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STRANNAHAN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5a10/14/2025

11433STRANNAHAN - LATE RENEWAL_R4/21/2025

11433STRANNAHAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R34/21/2025

11433STRANNAHAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA4/21/2025

11433STRANNAHAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R54/21/2025

STRANNAHAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I35/8/2025

STRANNAHAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/8/2025

STRANNAHAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/8/2025

11123STREET WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA11/7/2025

11123STREET WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA9/15/2025

11123STREET WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I611/7/2025

11123STREET WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I59/15/2025

STRICKER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I16/9/2025

STRICKER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/9/2025
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0430  STROCK WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/30/2025

STRONG WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA2/24/2025

STRONG WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/24/2025

11653STUDEBAKER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/10/2025

12361SUDER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/17/2025

12361SUDER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/17/2025

SUHMAN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I48/11/2025

12654SUHMAN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_R45/6/2025

SULTAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I43/7/2025

12778SUMMERS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/28/2025

12778SUMMERS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A2/10/2025

12778SUMMERS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/8/2025

1654  SWALES WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/7/2025

1654  SWALES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R511/7/2025
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1654  SWALES WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R511/7/2025

1654  SWALES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R111/7/2025

1654  SWALES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R411/7/2025

1654  SWALES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA11/7/2025

1654  SWALES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R211/7/2025

1654  SWALES WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R511/7/2025

SWANK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA11/18/2025

SWANK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I211/18/2025

SWANK WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I511/18/2025

8334  SWANN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R411/14/2025

8334  SWANN - LATE RENEWAL_R411/14/2025

8334  SWANN WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

11/14/2025

9191  SWANN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

4/9/2025

1812  SYKES INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

10/3/2025
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1812  SYKES INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R1

10/3/2025

TABLER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I42/26/2025

TABOADA WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I44/29/2025

13465TABOADA WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I410/27/2025

TADESSE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I58/18/2025

TAGHEU WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I36/5/2025

TAGHEY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I33/26/2025

12130TARTAL - LATE RENEWAL_R6/16/2025

12130TARTAL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R1

6/16/2025

13146TATE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/25/2025

13146TATE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/10/2025

13146TATE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/6/2025

10805TATE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/16/2025

10805TATE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/16/2025
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TATES WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I18/19/2025

8700  TAYLOR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

6/30/2025

8700  TAYLOR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/30/2025

10374taylor WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5a7/24/2025

11504TAYLOR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I410/3/2025

TAYLOR WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)5A

1/13/2025

4630  TAYLOR WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_I5A1/13/2025

9621  TAYLOR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R48/18/2025

9621  TAYLOR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

8/27/2025

9621  TAYLOR - LATE RENEWAL_R8/18/2025

TAYLOR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I39/5/2025

13402TAYLOR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I19/22/2025

13402TAYLOR WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I25/12/2025

TAYLOR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I110/9/2025
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TAYLOR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/16/2025

TAYLOR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA5/16/2025

TAYLOR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I55/16/2025

2503  TAYLOR SR - LATE RENEWAL_R5/5/2025

2503  TAYLOR SR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R24/14/2025

TAYLOR-GAY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I611/19/2025

TAYLOR-GAY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA11/19/2025

TAYLOR-GAY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I511/19/2025

TAYLOR-GAY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I411/19/2025

2503  TAYLORSR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/5/2025

10811TAYMAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I23/4/2025

10811TAYMAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I33/4/2025

1059  TEVAULT JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/10/2025

1059  TEVAULT JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/10/2025
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21974THESSEN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA1/23/2025

21974THESSEN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I61/23/2025

21974THESSEN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/23/2025

21974THESSEN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I64/10/2025

THOMAS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/25/2025

1208  THOMAS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/9/2025

12386THOMAS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

2/24/2025

THOMAS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I210/17/2025

8086  THOMAS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA6/18/2025

8086  THOMAS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R56/18/2025

11290THOMAS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/18/2025

12535THOMAS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/21/2025

12535THOMAS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA5/1/2025

12535THOMAS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R55/1/2025
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9636  THOMAS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

9/23/2025

9636  THOMAS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/23/2025

0781  THOMAS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/9/2025

0781  THOMAS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/9/2025

0781  THOMAS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R7

4/9/2025

0781  THOMAS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R24/9/2025

9498  THOMAS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/2/2025

9498  THOMAS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/2/2025

THOMAS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/28/2025

10056THOMPSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I31/31/2025

10056THOMPSON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I36/2/2025

4813  THOMPSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R511/13/2025

4813  THOMPSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA11/13/2025

4813  THOMPSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RS11/13/2025
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12143THOMPSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5SA7/15/2025

12143THOMPSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5a11/10/2025

THOMPSON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

11/14/2025

9937  THOMPSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/4/2025

8284  THOMPSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R17/28/2025

11727THOMPSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/9/2025

THOMPSON JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I39/3/2025

12891THOMPSON JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/9/2025

12891THOMPSON JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/11/2025

1602  THOMPSON JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/15/2025

8068  THORNTON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R18/26/2025

13139THORNTON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/9/2025

11305TILFORD WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R12/19/2025

11305TILFORD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

2/19/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 244 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

0777  TINGLE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R24/14/2025

0777  TINGLE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/14/2025

0777  TINGLE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

4/14/2025

2191  TOBERY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/24/2025

2191  TOBERY WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/24/2025

4821  TODD JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA11/10/2025

4821  TODD JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R511/10/2025

TOLODZIECKI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I58/18/2025

11659TOM WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I110/22/2025

12919TOMS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/3/2025

TORRES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/2/2025

TORRES WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/2/2025

7867  TOWNSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I34/7/2025

13029TRAVERS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I5-RO5/19/2025
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3514  TRAVERS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R310/24/2025

13029TRAVERS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I25/16/2025

TRAVERS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I3-- 
NO APP ATT

4/25/2025

TRAVIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

5/12/2025

TRAVIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I5

5/20/2025

2514  TREGO WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA10/20/2025

2514  TREGO WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R510/20/2025

2514  TREGO WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

10/20/2025

13316TRESSLER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I110/20/2025

0869  TRICE WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

9/11/2025

0869  TRICE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R111/14/2025

0869  TRICE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/14/2025

1425  TRIMBLE WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

7/31/2025

1425  TRIMBLE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R47/31/2025
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0762  TRIPLETT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I42/7/2025

0762  TRIPLETT WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I42/10/2025

TROTTA _IEXTRA-- NO SPECIFIED REASON10/28/2025

5418  TROTTA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R51/15/2025

5418  TROTTA - LATE RENEWAL_R1/15/2025

5418  TROTTA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA1/15/2025

5418  TROTTA WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/28/2025

0933  TROXLER JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/29/2025

0933  TROXLER JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/29/2025

0539  TUBMAN JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A5/27/2025

11642TUCKER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/8/2025

11642TUCKER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R59/19/2025

11642TUCKER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA9/19/2025

1941  TUDER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RS9/22/2025
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1941  TUDER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/22/2025

1941  TUDER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/22/2025

1941  TUDER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/22/2025

1941  TUDER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/22/2025

TULL WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I16/2/2025

TULL WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I16/2/2025

TURCHI WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A4/24/2025

TURN NO APPLICATION ATTACHED7/14/2025

TURNER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA3/4/2025

TURNER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I53/4/2025

3354  TURNER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/30/2025

TURNER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A4/30/2025

TURNER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A2/26/2025

1170  TURNER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R48/27/2025
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1170  TURNER - LATE RENEWAL_R8/27/2025

8746  TURNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R57/14/2025

8746  TURNER WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA7/14/2025

TWIFORD WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/25/2025

3025  TWILLEY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I58/25/2025

3025  TWILLEY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA10/9/2025

UMANA WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I59/25/2025

1670  UMBEL INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/28/2025

USHER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/7/2025

UTZ INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/26/2025

12244VALENCIA INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R6

1/13/2025

2455  VANDERHOUT WASTEWATER - LATE RENEWAL_R8/11/2025

2455  VANDERHOUT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA8/11/2025

2455  VANDERHOUT WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R58/11/2025
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VANDUSEN WASTEWATER_R5A4/15/2025

VANDUSEN WASTEWATER_R44/15/2025

2862  VANGRAAFEILAND WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R24/15/2025

2862  VANGRAAFEILAND WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R54/15/2025

2862  VANGRAAFEILAND WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA4/15/2025

VANHOOK WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I44/30/2025

11201VANHOOK WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I41/27/2025

4771  VAONAKIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R111/10/2025

4771  VAONAKIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/10/2025

11705VAZQUEZ WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/28/2025

0873  VELASQUEZ WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R11/15/2025

0873  VELASQUEZ WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/17/2025

12422VENABLE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/24/2025

1562  VERMILLION WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R13/10/2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Page 250 of 276



CERTLASTNAME FORDate 
Receive

1562  VERMILLION WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/10/2025

1562  VERMILLION WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/10/2025

1562  VERMILLION WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R43/10/2025

1562  VERMILLION - LATE RENEWAL_R3/10/2025

1192  VIERA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

3/28/2025

1192  VIERA WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I13/28/2025

VIRGILLIO INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I6

11/14/2025

11421VODAK WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/14/2025

VOLLMERHAUSEN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A1/6/2025

VONGEHR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I19/23/2025

10998VONVILLE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/15/2025

10998VONVILLE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R19/15/2025

10998VONVILLE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/15/2025

W NO APPLICATION ATTACHED9/3/2025
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W - TEMPORARY_IFIRST PAGE MISSING9/29/2025

8064  WACHTER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R45/5/2025

WADE WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I29/25/2025

WADE WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

9/25/2025

7822  WAGANER WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R26/16/2025

12032WAGENFER JR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I42/10/2025

12032WAGENFER JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A2/10/2025

WAGNER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/9/2025

3168  WAINWRIGHT III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/11/2025

3168  WAINWRIGHT III WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/11/2025

3168  WAINWRIGHT III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I2

3/25/2025

3168  WAINWRIGHT III WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

3/25/2025

3168  WAINWRIGHT III WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/20/2025

10574WALKER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/16/2025
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10574WALKER WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I16/16/2025

10574WALKER WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_R16/11/2025

10574WALKER WATER DISTRIBUTION - LATE 
RENEWAL_R1

6/11/2025

13272WALKER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/15/2025

13273WALKER WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/7/2025

4525  WALKER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/28/2025

WALKER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I46/16/2025

10987WALKER WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R29/29/2025

10987WALKER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R5A9/29/2025

WALKER INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I4/15/2025

2151  WALKER JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R42/21/2025

WALLACE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I58/5/2025

WALLACE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA11/7/2025

WALLACE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I511/7/2025
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WALLACE WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I11/28/2025

0625  WALLECH WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/11/2025

WALTER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

8/15/2025

3981  WALTER WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I28/4/2025

2495  WALTER JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_R2

2/10/2025

2495  WALTER JR - LATE RENEWAL_R2/10/2025

2495  WALTER JR WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

4/3/2025

11334WALTERE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/18/2025

3300  WALTERS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/26/2025

WALTON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/30/2025

12841WALTON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/29/2025

12841WALTON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I39/29/2025

4937  WANCOWICZ INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

1/21/2025

WARD WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A5/28/2025
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12012WARD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/6/2025

WARD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

1/13/2025

WARD WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I21/13/2025

WARD WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I11/13/2025

WARD WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I11/13/2025

WARD WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/9/2025

3474  WARD WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I12/13/2025

3474  WARD WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/28/2025

1923  WARLICK WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

1/6/2025

1923  WARLICK WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA1/6/2025

1923  WARLICK WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/6/2025

1923  WARLICK WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R51/6/2025

1923  WARLICK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/6/2025

1923  WARLICK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/6/2025
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1923  WARLICK WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R31/6/2025

1923  WARLICK WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R41/6/2025

0342  WARNER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/18/2025

0342  WARNER WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R19/8/2025

12286WARREN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A2/14/2025

0204  WARREN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R45/5/2025

0204  WARREN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/5/2025

0335  WARRING III WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R5A6/3/2025

12804WASHINGTON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I39/29/2025

12804WASHINGTON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A9/29/2025

WASHINGTON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I19/19/2025

WASHINGTON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I29/19/2025

WASHINGTON WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I59/19/2025

WASHINGTON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/19/2025
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WASHINGTON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I4G10/10/2025

3429  WASHINGTON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/21/2025

3429  WASHINGTON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I48/1/2025

3429  WASHINGTON WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R45/21/2025

3429  WASHINGTON WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I43/18/2025

WASHINGTON JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA6/5/2025

12804WASHINGTON JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/5/2025

8648  WASTLER - LATE RENEWAL_R10/20/2025

8648  WASTLER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA10/20/2025

8648  WASTLER WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R510/20/2025

WATHEN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I5G3/31/2025

12339WATHEN WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_IG2/14/2025

12781WATSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/21/2025

0703  WATSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R5A4/8/2025
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12812WATSON WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I511/5/2025

11726WATSON III WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/31/2025

11726WATSON III WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/17/2025

11726WATSON III WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/26/2025

WATT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I510/8/2025

12224WEBB WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA1/29/2025

12224WEBB WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/14/2025

12224WEBB WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/20/2025

10324WEEMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I1

6/30/2025

10324WEEMS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I5AS

6/30/2025

10324WEEMS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I5AS6/30/2025

3512  WEESE SR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/4/2025

WEGRAUCH INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/17/2025

WEGRAUCH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I57/17/2025
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WEGRAUCH WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA7/17/2025

WEGRAUCH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/17/2025

WEHAUSEN WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A4/25/2025

10926WEHAUSEN WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A1/6/2025

WEIDE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IS10/21/2025

WEILAND WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A9/15/2025

5478  WEIS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA9/8/2025

5478  WEIS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R59/8/2025

WEISENBURG WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/10/2025

8985  WELCH - SUPERINTENDENT_I2/3/2025

12516WELCH III WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R47/2/2025

7838  WELCH JR WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R(RECIPROCITY)2

9/5/2025

7838  WELCH JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R39/5/2025

7838  WELCH JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R49/5/2025
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7838  WELCH JR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R1

9/5/2025

7838  WELCH JR WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R29/5/2025

10993WELLEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R15/1/2025

10993WELLEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/1/2025

5284  WELLER JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/31/2025

5284  WELLER JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/31/2025

5284  WELLER JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/31/2025

5284  WELLER JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R5GW1/31/2025

5284  WELLER JR WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R11/31/2025

5284  WELLER JR WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R61/31/2025

5284  WELLER JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/31/2025

5802  WELLS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R45/28/2025

9235  WELLS JR WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

10/3/2025

4822  WELLS SR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA1/3/2025
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4822  WELLS SR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R51/3/2025

1814  WELNINSKI WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R41/6/2025

1814  WELNINSKI WATER TREATMENT - LATE RENEWAL_R41/6/2025

13069WELTY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A6/25/2025

11131WENDLAND INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I3

1/31/2025

11131WENDLAND INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_R3

11/3/2025

11131WENDUNNS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I3

9/15/2025

2628  WEST WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I310/30/2025

12090WEST INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R3

11/4/2025

WEST WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/26/2025

17691WEST WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA8/25/2025

WEST WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I410/9/2025

WEST WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I5A10/9/2025

12691WEST WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/30/2025
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WEST NO APPLICATION ATTACHED10/9/2025

0388  WEYANT WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R35/13/2025

10127WHEATLEY WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/16/2025

12495WHIPPLE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R57/11/2025

12495WHIPPLE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA7/11/2025

12495WHIPPLE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA6/2/2025

12495WHIPPLE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I54/9/2025

12495WHIPPLE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I53/12/2025

WHIPPLE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I510/24/2025

WHIPPLE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA10/24/2025

12495WHIPPLE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA8/14/2025

12495WHIPPLE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I310/9/2025

12495WHIPPLE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I510/9/2025

0044  WHITACRE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R37/1/2025
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0044  WHITACRE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/28/2025

10026WHITE INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/17/2025

WHITE - LICENSE REINSTATEMENT_R3/3 
REINSTATEMENT

2/26/2025

WHITE - LICENSE REINSTATEMENT_R2/3 OF 
REINSTATMENT

2/26/2025

WHITE - LICENSE REINSTATEMENT_R1/3 OF THE 
REINSTAT

2/26/2025

4609  WHITE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/26/2025

7354  WHITLEY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I53/25/2025

7354  WHITLEY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/9/2025

7354  WHITLEY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R56/3/2025

7354  WHITLEY WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R26/3/2025

7354  WHITLEY WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I22/3/2025

7354  WHITLEY WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA6/3/2025

7354  WHITLEY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/8/2025

7354  WHITLEY WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I511/20/2025
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0129  WHITNEY INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/2/2025

8776  whitson WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R3

3/31/2025

8776  whitson WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R33/31/2025

8776  WHITSON WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R33/31/2025

8776  WHITSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/31/2025

8776  WHITSON WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/31/2025

4911  WICK WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A3/12/2025

3412  WIGFIELD WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

2/19/2025

1998  WIGGINS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R511/20/2025

1998  WIGGINS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R411/20/2025

1998  WIGGINS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R211/20/2025

1998  WIGGINS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA11/20/2025

1998  WIGGINS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R311/20/2025

1998  WIGGINS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

11/20/2025
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WILBER WATER TREATMENT - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)1

10/22/2025

WILES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I12/21/2025

WILES WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I52/21/2025

11412WILES WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I53/12/2025

11679WILES II WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/15/2025

WILFORD WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I29/23/2025

WILFORD WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I210/7/2025

WILKERSON WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I(RECIPROCITY)5

8/25/2025

13241WILKERSON IV WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/6/2025

13241WILKERSON IV WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/22/2025

4895  WILLEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/13/2025

12803WILLIAM WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I46/27/2025

12803WILLIAMS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/6/2025

12803WILLIAMS WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I46/27/2025
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WILLIAMS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/24/2025

WILLIAMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I12/24/2025

WILLIAMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I11/6/2025

8088  WILLIAMS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA1/31/2025

8088  WILLIAMS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R51/31/2025

WILLIAMS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

9/22/2025

WILLIAMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I16/20/2025

13003WILLIAMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I19/19/2025

WILLIAMS WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I16/5/2025

1152  WILLIAMS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

8/5/2025

WILLIAMS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A2/26/2025

11777WILLIAMS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/21/2025

12901WILLIAMS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A4/9/2025

12901WILLIAMS WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A10/28/2025
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8467  WILLIAMS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

9/29/2025

1919  WILLIAMS JR INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R7

7/2/2025

1919  WILLIAMS JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/17/2025

1919  WILLIAMS JR - LATE RENEWAL_R3/17/2025

1919  WILLIAMS JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/17/2025

1919  WILLIAMS JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RS3/17/2025

1919  WILLIAMS JR WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R43/17/2025

WILLIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

10/7/2025

WILLOCK WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/13/2025

1672  WILSON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

4/15/2025

WILSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I12/14/2025

12772WILSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

7/25/2025

WILSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/2/2025

4189  WILSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R110/30/2025
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4189  WILSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

10/30/2025

3471  WILSON WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/19/2025

3471  WILSON INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
TEMPORARY_I1

2/21/2025

3471  WILSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

2/21/2025

3471  WILSON WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/19/2025

WILSON III WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I45/1/2025

WILSON III WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I45/29/2025

WILT NO APPLICATION ATTACHED11/10/2025

11548WILT - LATE RENEWAL_I2/6/2025

11548WILT JR WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I32/6/2025

2228  WINN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R6

9/29/2025

2228  WINN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - LATE 
RENEWAL_R6

9/29/2025

2228  WINN - LATE RENEWAL_R10/20/2025

2228  WINN INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I

10/20/2025
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12326WIRTH WATER TREATMENT - LATE RENEWAL_R43/26/2025

12326WIRTH WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R43/26/2025

WIRTH WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I34/9/2025

12326WIRTH WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I39/22/2025

2817  WISE WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_IA10/16/2025

2817  WISE WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_I510/16/2025

WOJTKOWSKI WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I18/4/2025

12544WOJTKOWSKI WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/21/2025

WOLF WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I410/20/2025

10981WOLFE WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R34/11/2025

10981WOLFE WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_R24/11/2025

10981WOLFE WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I38/5/2025

10981WOLFE WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I210/15/2025

WOMACK WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I110/21/2025
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WONGUS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/14/2025

WONGUS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/14/2025

WOOD WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I21/22/2025

1154  WOOD WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I17/25/2025

1154  WOOD WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I17/25/2025

1154  WOOD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

7/25/2025

12777WOOD WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I57/17/2025

4726  WOOD - LATE RENEWAL_R5/16/2025

4726  WOOD WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R45/16/2025

13383WOOD JR WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I5A8/4/2025

10443WOODS JR WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R13/24/2025

3401  WORTH WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I310/20/2025

WOYESSA WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I14/17/2025

WOYESSA WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

4/17/2025
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6317  WOZNIAK WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R410/2/2025

13016WRATCHFORD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

6/23/2025

13016WRATCHFORD WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/25/2025

11020WRIGHT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R5A6/30/2025

WRIGHT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I5A1/24/2025

WROTEN NO APPLICATION ATTACHED5/16/2025

WROTEN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/5/2025

WROTEN WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/5/2025

WUNDERLICK WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I4

4/24/2025

11624WWODS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

5/9/2025

WYAND WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

2/7/2025

WYATT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I54/4/2025

WYATT WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I54/4/2025

WYATT WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I54/4/2025
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12948YATES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I13/26/2025

YATES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_I56/9/2025

YATES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_IA6/9/2025

12294YATES WATER TREATMENT - EXAMINATION_I15/8/2025

YATES WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I14/15/2025

9813  YATES - LATE RENEWAL_R2/13/2025

9813  YATES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/13/2025

9813  YATES WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/13/2025

6620  YEAKLE WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_RA3/31/2025

6620  YEAKLE WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R53/31/2025

6620  YEAKLE WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R23/31/2025

6620  YEAKLE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/31/2025

6620  YEAKLE WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/31/2025

1467  YIANNAKIS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA5/22/2025
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1467  YIANNAKIS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_R55/22/2025

1467  YIANNAKIS WATER TREATMENT - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R4

5/22/2025

1467  YIANNAKIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

5/22/2025

1467  YIANNAKIS WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R45/22/2025

1467  YIANNAKIS WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R55/22/2025

1467  YIANNAKIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I2

11/3/2025

1467  YIANNAKIS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
SUPERINTENDENT_R2

11/3/2025

1467  YIANNAKIS WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I611/3/2025

1467  YIANNAKIS WASTEWATER - SUPERINTENDENT_IA11/3/2025

1467  YIANNAKIS WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I64/10/2025

YOKUBINAS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_I2

11/3/2025

10640YOLAIN WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R25/19/2025

10640YOLAIN WATER TREATMENT - LICENSE 
REINSTATEMENT_R2

5/19/2025

10640YOLAIN UNSPECIFIED5/19/2025
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13542YOREK WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_I511/7/2025

13542YOREK WASTEWATER - EXAMINATION_IA11/7/2025

YOREL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA2/13/2025

YOREL WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I52/13/2025

YOUMENS INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_I2

4/15/2025

12550YOUNG - LATE RENEWAL_R10/3/2025

12550YOUNG WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_R510/3/2025

12550YOUNG WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_RA10/3/2025

YOUNG WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_I13/13/2025

12404YOUNG WATER DISTRIBUTION - EXAMINATION_I15/29/2025

12404YOUNG WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
EXAMINATION_I2

10/29/2025

2504  YOUNG WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

1/31/2025

2582  YOUNG INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
OPERATOR_R2

8/4/2025

YOUNG WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_I5A3/12/2025
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YOUNKER WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
SUPERINTENDENT_I

9/22/2025

ZAIS WATER DISTRIBUTION - TEMPORARY_I15/2/2025

ZAIS WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
TEMPORARY_I2

5/2/2025

10473ZAORSKI INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER - 
EXAMINATION_I5

2/25/2025

10471ZAVALA GUARDADO WATER DISTRIBUTION - OPERATOR_R16/17/2025

9617  ZELL WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

3/6/2025

9617  ZELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R53/6/2025

9617  ZELL WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R23/6/2025

9617  ZELL WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA3/6/2025

ZELLER WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I5A4/15/2025

ZIMMERMAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_I56/27/2025

ZIMMERMAN WASTEWATER - TEMPORARY_IA6/27/2025

ZIMMERMAN WATER TREATMENT - TEMPORARY_I47/22/2025

2923  ZINKHAN WASTEWATER COLLECTION - 
OPERATOR_R2

7/14/2025
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6260  ZULAUF WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_RA2/13/2025

6260  ZULAUF WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R52/13/2025

6260  ZULAUF WASTEWATER - OPERATOR_R42/13/2025

6260  ZULAUF WATER TREATMENT - OPERATOR_R22/13/2025
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